
Respiratory Care 
Solutions across the continuum of care



2     Medline



1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     3

Empower best practice
Medline offers the depth and breadth of products to meet all of your needs  
with innovative solutions to enhance patient experience, improve outcomes  
and increase efficiency.  Our solutions and products are clinically supported  
by our Respiratory Specialists and delivered by our unparalleled supply chain.
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Now  
exclusive  
to Medline

AG CUFFILL®
 cuff 

pressure manometer
Precise airway cuff pressure is critical to minimizing complications associated with  
intubation. Studies show that conventional methods caregivers use for cuff pressure  
readings are unreliable.1 In fact, 52% of intubated patients have been found to be out  
of therapeutic cuff pressure range, putting them at risk for VAE or tracheal damage.2

AG CUFFILL can help. The pocket-sized and easy-to-use AG CUFFILL device is an accurate  
solution for both controlling cuff volume and measuring cuff pressure for cuffed ET tubes,  
trach tubes and LMAs.

Simple: Easily measure and adjust cuff pressure and volume of cuffed airways

Accurate: Digital volume and pressure readout, +/-2 (cmH20) accuracy with simple-one-handed calibration

Safe: Designed for single-patient use to help reduce the chances of cross-contamination risk

Accessible: Pocket-sized, light-weight, and stays at the patient’s bedside

Cost effective: Priced to make regular cuff pressure checks and adjustments a new standard of care

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCSCUFF0041 AG Cuffill device, 10 cc 10/bx

HCSCUFF0041H AG Cuffill device, 10 cc 1/ea
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References: 1. Mueen Ullah Khan, et. al., Measurement of endotracheal tube  
cuff pressure: Instrumental versus conventional method. Saudi J Anaesth.  
Oct-Dec 2016;10(4):428-431. Accessed Sept 27, 2020. https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.
gov/27833487/ 2. Sole ML, Su X, Talbert S, Penoyer DA, Kalita S, Jimenez E, Ludy 
JE, Bennett M. Evaluation of an intervention to maintain endotracheal tube cuff 
pressure within therapeutic range. Am J Crit Care. 2011 Mar; 20(2):109-17. PMID: 
21362715, https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/21362715
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SubG™ endotracheal tube
Our SubG subglottic endotracheal tubes are designed to help 
reduce the risk of nosocomial infections due to aspiration of 
oral and upper airway secretions. 
•	 Polyurethane cuff helps to prevent channel formation
•	 High volume, low pressure barrel-shaped cuff for  

optimal sealing
•	 Kink-resistant tubing with easy-to-read insertion markings
•	 Subglottic suction port for removing secretions above  

the cuff
•	 Suction line cap keeps contaminants out of lumen

Item No. Description Pkg.
DYNJ18860 SubG ET tube, size # 6.0 10/bx

DYNJ18865 SubG ET tube, size # 6.5 10/bx

DYNJ18870 SubG ET tube, size # 7.0 10/bx

DYNJ18875 SubG ET tube, size # 7.5 10/bx

DYNJ18880 SubG ET tube, size # 8.0 10/bx

DYNJ18885 SubG ET tube, size # 8.5 10/bx

DYNJ18860

Advantages of the SubG ET tube

A. 	�Subglottic suction line and evacuation port for removal  
of pooled secretions above the cuff

B. 	Barrel-shaped cuff made of polyurethane to aid in the  
	 reduction of microaspirations

C. 	�Thermosensitive material, a bullnose tip, and easy to read  
marking for ease in insertion

A   

C

C

B
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Flex connector
•	 Flexible connector is used on a ventilator
•	 Connects to tubing

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS3222 15 x 22 mm flex connector 50/cs 

HCS3215 15 x 15 mm flex connector 50/cs 

HCS3222

Tracheostomy ties
These soft, comfortable straps have adjustable 
hook-and-loop closures to keep tracheostomy tubes 
securely in place, ensuring uninterrupted airflow. 

Premium tracheostomy ties
•	 Soft, no stretch cotton ensures patient safety and  

comfort while reducing skin irritation
•	 Offered in a wide range of sizes

2-piece
Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS540 Adult, fits up to 20" neck 10/bx

HCS541 Pediatric, fits up to 18" neck 10/bx

HCS542 Neonatal/infant, fits up to 9" neck 10/bx

1-piece
Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS597LA Large adult, fits 13–19" neck 10/bx

HCS597M Small adult, fits 9–14" neck 10/bx

HCS597S Neonatal/pediatric, fits 7–9" neck 10/bx

Standard Medline tracheostomy ties
•	 Available in 2 sizes that fit a broad range of patients

2-Piece
Item No. Description Pkg.

ZPP501 Adult, 183/4" long 20/bx 

ZPP501P Pediatric, 131/2" long 20/bx 

1-piece
Item No. Description Pkg.

ZPP301 Adult, 15" long 20/bx 

ZPP301P Pediatric, 11" long 20/bx 

ZPP401 Anti-disconnect 20/bx 

HCS540

HCS597M

HCS597LA

ZPP301

ZPP501
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Bronchial hygiene

PEP therapy and inspiratory muscle 
Threshold IMT 
•	 Provides consistent and specific pressure for inspiratory 

muscle strength and endurance training, regardless of 
how quickly or slowly patients breathe

•	 Incorporates a flow-independent, one-way valve to 
provide consistent resistance and features an adjustable 
specific pressure setting (in cm H2O) to be set by a 
healthcare professional

•	 When patients inhale through Threshold IMT, a 
spring-loaded valve provides resistance that exercises 
respiratory muscles through conditioning

Item No. Description Pkg.

HS730ML Threshold inspiratory muscle  
trainer (IMT) 10/cs

Threshold PEP
•	 Used for airway clearance, bronchial hygiene, or as an 

alternative to chest physical therapy
•	 Incorporates a flow-independent, one-way valve to 

ensure consistent resistance with adjustable specific 
pressure settings (in cm H2O) which are set by the 
healthcare professional

•	 When patients exhale through Threshold PEP, the 
resistive load creates positive pressure that helps open 
the airways and allows mucus to be expelled during “huff” 
coughing (forced expiratory technique)

Item No. Description Pkg.

HS735ML Threshold positive expiratory pressure 
device (PEP) 10/cs

Volume incentive spirometers 
Our volume incentive spirometer uses an intuitive design 
to help patients correctly perform and monitor their  
post-surgical breathing exercises.
•	 One way valve ensures patients inhale  

rather than exhale through the device
•	 Easy to use floating ball indicator and guidelines help 

patients inhale at the proper rate
•	 Sliding goal indicator can be easily adjusted allowing  

patients to monitor their progress
•	 Flexible tubing and dual sided calibrations  

allow use in various positions
•	 Available in 2,500 mL and 5,000 mL capacities

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS93250 Incentive spirometer 2,500 mL 12/cs

HCS93500 Incentive spirometer 5,000 mL 12/cs

HCS93250

HS735ML

HS730ML
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Gas delivery & suction devices

Features: 

•	 Complete line of flowmeters from neonatal to adult
•	 Available in standard Thorpe style and Dial style
•	 MRI options are available
•	 One of the smallest and lightest brass bodied  

flowmeters available
•	 Color coded inner tube and labeling

Thorpe Style

Air & oxygen flowmeters

Swivels/Christmas Trees
HCS4700G (Green) 
HCS4700Y (Yellow)

Power Takeoff

Dial/Click Style  
Flowmeter

Dual/Y-block 
Flowmeter Assembly

Flowmeter ordering information
RTFMXXXXX(YY)*

Gas

O = Oxygen
A = Medical Air

LPM

2X = 200 CC
1L = 1 LPM
3L = 3.5 LPM
4L = 4 LPM (Dial only)
8L = 8 LPM
15 = 15 LPM
25 = 25 LPM (Dial only)
70 = 70 LPM

Connection type

AA = 1/8" FNPT
DH = DISS Handtight
DN = DISS Nut
OM = Ohmeda Male
CM = Chemetron Male
PB = Puritan Bennett

Options

PT = Power Takeoff
DI = Dial
M = MRI Compatible*

*Some restrictions apply

Accessories

YEAR 
warranty5 

For dual Y-block flowmeter 
configurations: Replace 
RTFM prefix with RFMD

Swivel

Examples of wall 
adapters

Chemetron

DISS Handtight

Ohmeda 

Puritan-Bennett
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Medical gas hose assemblies
Medline offers custom-configured medical  
gas hose assemblies in four easy steps:
•	 1/4" ID Non-Conductive

1. Select hose type
2. Select the inlet fitting (gas service and type)
3. Select the outlet fitting (gas service and type)
4. Specify the hose length

RT = Hose Assembly

1. Hose type

OXY = Oxygen 	 N2 = Nitrogen
VAC = Vacuum	 CO2 = Carbon Dioxide
N2O = Nitrous Oxide	 WAG = Waste Anesthetic Gas Disposal	
AIR = Medical Air		

2. Inlet fitting (Connects to the Source)

3. Outlet fitting (Connects to the Medical Device)

	

4. Hose length, in feet (e.g. 2 = 2-ft., 4 = 4-ft., 7 = 7-ft., etc.)
Green – RTOXYDHDC3

Yellow – 
RTAIRDHDN3

EXAMPLE:
RTOXYDHDC5 1/4" ID non-conductive 
oxygen hose assembly with a DISS 
handtight Female inlet and DISS Male 
outlet, 5' in length.

For custom configurations, contact 
your Medline Representative.

OM: OHIO Male         
DC: DISS Male with Check         
CM: Chemetron Male         
PB: Puritan-Bennett Male Coupler 

OF: OHIO Female Coupler    
DN: DISS Nut/Nipple Female   
DH: DISS Handtight Female 
CF: Chemetron Female Coupler   
PF: Puritan-Bennett Female 

OM: OHIO Male
DC: DISS Male with Check 
CM: Chemetron Male 
PB: Puritan-Bennett Male Coupler 

OF: OHIO Female Coupler           
DN: DISS Nut/Nipple Female 
DH: DISS Handtight Female 
CF: Chemetron Female Coupler           
PF: Puritan-Bennett Female
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For specialty gas delivery products including blenders, analyzers, and more, please contact your  
Medline Sales Representative or email ProductSupportRespiratory@Medline.com with your request.

Gas delivery & suction devices

Oxygen regulators
For all medical and emergency applications. 
•	 Fitted with brass sleeves around key parts
•	 Laser-etched knob and body

Economy

Item No. Description Flow range Flow increments Pkg.
HCS8708M 870 CGA connection 0–8 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 1/ea

HCS8715M 870 CGA connection 0–15 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 15 1/ea

HCS8725M 870 CGA connection 0–25 LPM 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 15, 25 1/ea

HCS5408M 540 CGA connection 0–8 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 1/ea

HCS5415M 540 CGA connection 0–15 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 15 1/ea

Super Mini

Item No. Description Flow range Flow increments Pkg.
HCS8715MA 870 connection 0–15 LPM 0.12, 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 15 1/ea

Accessories

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS870W Oxygen cylinder wrench, small (CGA-870) 10/bg

HCS870WC Oxygen cylinder wrench with security chain, small (CGA-870) 10/bg

HCS870WLG Oxygen cylinder wrench, large (CGA-870) 25/bg

HCS166840 Brass yoke washer seal for CGA-870 oxygen regulator 50/bg

HCS8715M HCS5415M

HCS8715MA

EMS regulators
Easily transport ventilator patients.
•   Maximum inlet pressure: 3,000 PSI
•   Chrome plated brass body
•   Solid brass core

Item No. 50 PSI power  
take-off Hose barb Liters per minute Cylinder  

style Pin index Pkg.

CPRB34501C 1 CGA346 Air 1/ea

CPRB87251B 0 0, 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 15, 25 CGA870 Oxygen 1/ea

CPRB87251B2C 2 0, 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 15, 25 CGA870 Oxygen 1/ea

CPRB54251B2C 2 0, 0.5, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 15, 25 CGA540 Oxygen 1/ea

CPRB54402C 2 CGA540 Oxygen 1/ea

CPRB54501C 1 CGA540 Oxygen 1/ea
CPRB87251B
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Clear back plate 
INFECTION CONTROL MEASURE
Remove from the outlet and  
identify contamination immediately

1. Suction Regulators: A Potential Vector for Hospital Acquired 
Pathogens by Keith S. Kaye, MD, MPH; Dror Marchaim, 
MD; Chester Smialowicz, MD; Lauren Bentley, MSBME

Step 1: 
Remove  
contaminated  
regulator

Step 2: 
Dispose 

Step 3: 
Reassemble with only  
1 NEW component in  
just minutes

There’s no time for downtime 
The clear back plate provides an internal view 
of the regulator, making it possible to see fluid 
breaches. Plus, cleaning is simple: the unit is 
easily taken apart, allowing you to discard the 
contaminated back plate and replace with a  
new component in minutes.

For specialty oxygen regulators (EMS, all-brass, etc.) please contact your Medline Sales 
Representative or email  ProductSupportRespiratory@Medline.com with your request.

The choice is clear
With a unique transparent and disposable 
back, Medline regulators enhance efficiency, 
reduce costs and improve patient safety. 
Identify contamination instantly
Up to 37% of suction regulators in hospitals are contaminated 
due to fluid breaches, and pathogens can spread back  
through the suction line within 48 hours.1 The Medline  
Suction Regulator has a clear back plate offering a view  
of the internal components of the regulator, so it’s easy  
to see when it’s contaminated. 



1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     15

Gas delivery & suction devices

Analog Digital

Continuous models 
Continuous 3-mode (0-300mmHg)
Pediatric 2-mode (0-160mmHg)
Continuous high/surgical (0-760mmHg)

Continuous/intermittent models 
Adult continous/intermittent (0-300mmHg)
Pediatric continous/intermittent (0-160mmHg)
Timing cycle: 16 seconds on/8 seconds off,  

can be adjusted on the back of the unit

Suction regulators
Enhance efficiency, reduce costs 
and improve patient safety. 

Examples of wall adaptersPatient fittings

ChemetronDISS Male Hose Barb DISS Handtight Ohmeda Puritan-Bennett

Vacuum traps
Item No. Description

RTTRAPMT 1/8" Male NPT Fitting

RTTRAPDH Female DISS Handtight

RTTRAPDN Female DISS Nut/Nipple

Vacuum/Safety Traps

For MRI compatible please add “-M” to the end of the part number (available for adult/analog units only).
For color coding, please specify in sales notes. Default color is white.

Suction regulator ordering information

RTXXXXXX

Vacuum regulator type

CI = �Continuous/
Intermittent

C3 = Continuous 3 Mode
CH = �Continuous High/

Surgical
PI = �Pediatric/Intermittent
P2 = Pediatric 2 Mode

Inlet connection

AA = 1/8" FNPT
DH = DISS Handtight
DN = DISS Nut
OM = Ohmeda Male
CM = Chemetron Male
PB = Puritan Bennett

Display

A = Analog
D = Digital

Patient 
connection

A = 1/8" FNPT
D = DISS Male
B = Tubing Nipple
V = 1/8" NPT Trap
H = DISS Handtight 

Trap
N = DISS Nut/

Nipple Trap
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Tubing included with  
HCS7851, HCS7852, and HCS7121

HCS7120

HCS7850

HCS7000

Suction aspirator and disposable canister kits
Our easy-to-use aspirators are ultra-quiet.
•	 Weight: 12.1-lb. (5.49 kg)
•	 Maximum suction: -21 inHg/520 mmHg
•	 Rugged construction is ideal for bedside carts
•	 Disposable 850 cc or 1,200 cc suction canister sets with  

float lids and 850 cc suction canister sets with filter lids.
•	 HCS7121, HCS7851, and HCS7852 are kits that include  

suction tubing, 1/each 6' and 18" length.

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS7000 Portable suction aspirator   1/ea 

Canister with float lid

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS7850 Canister with float lid: 850 cc 12/cs

HCS7851 Canister with float lid & tubing: 850 cc 12/cs

HCS7120 Canister with float lid: 1,200 cc 12/cs

HCS7121 Canister with float lid & tubing: 1,200 cc 12/cs

Canister with filter lid

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS7852 Canister with filter lid & tubing: 850 cc 50/cs 

HCS7853 Canister with filter lid: 850 cc 100/cs 

Accessories

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCS4053 Hydrophobic filter set, barb both ends  3/pk

HCS701311
Replacement gauge assembly: includes  
pressure gauge, pressure adjustment knob & 
barb tubing adapter

1/ea

Float lid:
HCS7851

Filter lid:
HCS7852
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Bacterial/viral filters 
Medline's hydrophobic filters can be used for both respiratory and anesthesia applications.
They have translucent housings to aid in viewing built up secretions or other obstructions.

Performance specifications

DYNJAABV1 DYNJAABV100 DYNJAAHEPA

Description Bacterial/viral filter Bacterial/viral filter HEPA Filter

Tidal volume (mL) ≥250 ≥250 200–1,500

BFE (%) 99.999 99.999 99.9999

VFE (%) 99.99 99.99 99.9999

Volume (mL) 34 34 52

Weight (g) 15.1 15.1 40

Flow resistance @ 30 LPM 0.71 0.71 1.48

Flow resistance @ 60 LPM 1.02 1.02 3.33

CO2 port No No Yes

Filter type Electrostatic Electrostatic HEPA

Pkg. 50/cs 100/cs 50/cs

DYNJAABV1
DYNJAABV100

DYNJAAHEPA

Used for both 
Respiratory 

and Anesthesia 
applications
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1. AARC Evidence-Based Clinical Practice Guidelines, Care of the Ventilator Circuit And Its Relation to
Ventilator-Associated Pneumonia. Respiratory Care, September, 2003, Volume 48, No 9.

Hum
idification & filtration  

Bypass heat and moisture exchanger
The AARC recommends that ventilator circuits should not be 
routinely changed and that passive humidifiers can be used 
for up to 48 hours.1 It is widely understood that the opening 
of a respiratory circuit increases the risk of hospital acquired 
infection. Delivering aerosolized medication creates a challenge 
in maintaining a closed circuit.

The Medline Bypass Heat and Moisture Exchanger supports 
AARC clinical recommendations by eliminating the need to open 
the circuit during aerosol medication delivery for up to 72 hours.

Features:

•	 Easy and intuitive to use
•	 Clear marking of “HME” and “Aerosol” modes
•	 Use for up to 72 hours

Performance specifications

•	 Tidal volume 250–1500 mL
•	 Moisture output 32.09 mg H2O/L @ 500 mL TV at 72 hours
•	 Resistance to flow 0.6 cm H20 @ 30 L/min flow
•	 Dead space 29.2 mL
•	 Weight 39.3 g
•	 Duration of use up to 72 hours

Item No. Description Pkg.
DYNJAABHME 15 mm ID/22 mm OD x 22 mm ID 25/cs

Humidification 
simplified

HME and Aerosol 
mode settings 
clearly marked

Clear indicators 
on dial provides 
ease in setting 
the proper mode

Swivel adapter reduces tube 
torque when changing modes

Simply rotate dial  
to set modes
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DYNJAAHME36 DYNJAAHME10 DYNJAAHME12 DYNJAAHME14 DYNJAPHME20

Description HME, adult HME, compact HME, compact HME, compact HME, pediatric 

Type Straight Straight Straight Angled Straight

Connection 22OD/15ID x 
22ID/15OD

22OD/15ID x 
22ID/15OD

22OD/15ID x 
22ID/15OD

22OD/15ID x 
22ID/15OD

22OD/15ID x  
22ID/15OD

Vt (mL) 200-1500 120-1500 120–1500 120–1500 90-250
Vd (mL) 90 32.1 32.1 34.5 31.3
Weight (g) 22 14.7 14.7 16.8 13.3
CO2 port Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Resistance (cm H2O) 0.71  @ 30 LPM 0.6 @ 30 LPM 0.6 @ 30 LPM 0.5 @ 30 LPM 0.4 @ 30 LPM

Moisture output  
(Mg H2O/L)* 30 @ 500 mL 33.7 @ 500 mL 33.7 @ 500 mL 33.2 @ 500 mL 34.0 @ 500 mL

Pkg. 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs
HME media Foam Foam Foam Foam Foam

Heat and moisture exchangers and 
filtered heat and moisture exchangers 
Our broad portfolio of HMEs and HMEFs meet your patient’s 
humidification needs throughout the care continuum.
•	 Multiple tidal volume ranges and sizes to meet your clinical needs
•	 Non-filtered, electrostatic-filtered, and HEPA-filtered options available
•	 Angled options available to reduce the need for additional adapters and dead space
•	 Translucent housing for viewing of possible obstructions

DYNJAPHME38 DYNJAPHME34 DYNJAAHME30 DYNJAAHME40

Description HME, infant HME, neonatal HME, trach HME, trach with suction 
and oxygen ports

Type Straight Straight Trach Trach
Connection N/A 15ID x 15OD    15 mm ID 15 mm ID
Vt (mL) 75-500	 15 – 50 > 25 >50
Vd (mL) 11.5 3.1 14 13.4
Weight (g) 13 4.1 3.5 7.1
CO2 port Yes No No No
Resistance (cm H2O)  2 @ 15 LPM 1.05 @ 10 LPM 0.51 @ 30 LPM 0.42 @ 30 LPM

Moisture output  
(Mg H2O/L)* 28.5 @ 250 mL 24.8 @ 50 mL 25.9 @ 500 mL 26 @ 500 mL

Pkg. 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs
HME media Paper Paper Paper Paper

HME's
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Hum
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DYNJAAHME1 DYNJAAHME5 DYNJAAHME9 DYNJAAHME11

Description Filtered HME, large Filtered HME, large Filtered HME, compact Filtered HME, compact

Type Straight Straight Straight Straight
Connection 22 M / 15 F x 22 F / 15 M 22 M / 15 F x 22 F / 15 M 22 M / 15 F x 22 F / 15 M 22 M / 15 F x 22 F / 15 M
Vt (mL) 150–1500 150–1500 120–1500 120–1500
Vd (mL) 40.7 40.7 31.3 31.3
Weight (g) 18.5 18.5 15 15
CO2 port Yes No Yes No
Resistance (cm H2O) 0.8 @ 30 LPM 0.8 @ 30 LPM 2.1 @ 30 LPM 2.1 @ 30 LPM
Moisture output (Mg H2O/L)* 34.1 @ 500 mL 34.1 @ 500 mL 33.6 @ 500 mL 33.6 @ 500 mL
Filter media Electrostatic Electrostatic Electrostatic Electrostatic
BFE(%) 99.999 99.999 99.999 99.999
VFE(%) 99.99 99.99 99.99 99.99
Pkg. 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs
HME media Foam Foam Foam Foam

DYNJAAHME13 DYNJAPHME17 DYNJAAHMEHEPA DYNJ603011

Description Filtered HME, compact Filtered HME, pediatric Filtered HME, HEPA Filtered HME, flat, adult

Type Angled Straight Straight Straight

Connection 22 M / 15 F x 22 F / 15 M 22 M / 15 F x 22 F / 15 M 22 M / 15 F x 22 F / 15 M 22 ID x 22 OD / 15 ID

Vt (mL) 120–1500 90–1500 200–1500 200–1500

Vd (mL) 33.7 20.5 52 62

Weight (g) 17.2 13.6 40 37.2

CO2 port Yes Yes Yes Yes

Resistance (cm H2O) 1.9 @ 30 LPM 2.4 @ 30 LPM 1.5 @ 30 LPM <1 @ 30 LPM

Moisture output (Mg H2O/L)* 33.4 @ 500 mL 34.0 @ 250 mL 30 @ 500 mL 32.5 @ 500 mL

Filter media Electrostatic Electrostatic HEPA Electrostatic

BFE(%) 99.999 99.999 99.9999 >99.99%

VFE(%) 99.99 99.99 99.9999 >99.99%

Pkg. 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs 50/cs

HME media Foam Foam Foam Foam

Filtered 
HME's
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DYNJ300

Non-heated breathing circuits
Our family of non-heated breathing circuits support your mechanically  
ventilated patients with several configurations, which includes “Y” and  
parallel “Y” options.

Adult non-heated circuits

Item No. Description Pkg.
DYNJ300 Adult dual limb circuit, wye without ports, uncuffed, 6-ft. 20/cs

HCS1830 Adult dual limb circuit, wye without ports, 6-ft. 20/cs

HCS72R7002 Adult dual limb circuit, uncuffed, wye without ports, 6-ft. 20/cs

HCS1831 Adult dual limb circuit, wye with temperature  
sensing port, 6-ft. 20/cs

HCS1831P Adult dual limb circuit, parallel wye with temperature sensing 
port, 6-ft. 20/cs

HCS1571215 Adult dual limb circuit, uncuffed, parallel wye with temperature 
sensing port, bacterial filter, 5-ft. 20/cs

HCS72R7401 Adult dual limb circuit, uncuffed, parallel wye without ports, 
HMEF, and bacterial filter, 6-ft. 20/cs

Infant and pediatric non-heated circuits

Item No. Description Pkg.

DYNJ100 Infant dual limb circuit, uncuffed, parallel wye  
without ports, 5-ft. 20/cs

DYNJ200 Pediatric dual limb circuit, uncuffed, parallel wye  
without ports, 5-ft. 20/cs

MRI-conditional transport ventilator circuit
We offer ready-to-use, transport ventilator circuits that include  
expandable tubing and a MRI-conditional PEEP valve

•	 Tubing is expandable up to 120" in length
•	 Circuit and PEEP valve are MRI-conditional
•	 Patients can be scanned with the device in operation under the following  

conditions: static magnetic field up to 3.0 T; maximum spatial gradient field less  
than or equal to 30 T/m

Item No. Description Pkg.

DYNJAA300 Transport ventilator circuit with bacterial filter 20/cs

DYNJAA300NF Transport ventilator circuit 20/cs

DYNJAA300

Medline can customize  
a ventilator circuit to 
 your needs, contact  
your Medline 
Representative.

Medline Non-Invasive Ventilation Circuits
Medline offers flexible, smooth bore, non-invasive ventilation (NIV) circuits that 
are available in two configurations to meet your needs. These circuits are compat-
ible with either vented or non-vented NIV masks with an anti-asphyxia valve and 
include a removable exhalation port and pressure line. The filter has a BFE and VFE 
of 99.99% (if included).

Item No. Description Pkg.

DYNJ500EP Single limb, smooth bore circuit with exhalation port, 6 ft. 10/ea

DYNJ500EPF Single limb, smooth bore circuit with exhalation port and  
filter, 6 ft. 10/ea

DYNJ500EPF
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Pulmonary function testing (PFT)  
filters and accessories
We offer multiple types of pulmonary function filters and  
accessories to meet your clinical needs. Our PFT filters have  
a BFE of 99.98% and VFE of 99.92% and mate with various PFT machines. 
They are packaged separately or kitted with a nose clip and mouthpiece.

PFT filters

Item No. Description Fits the following devices Pkg.

DYNJ756BMN PFT filter kit, standard round patient end (includes 
nose clip and mouthpiece) Koko, Kokolegend, Keystone, Koko-Trek, Cybermedic 

Full Gas Systems, 
Collins 4g and 3g Full Gas Systems

100/cs

DYNJ756ELB PFT filter, elliptical patient end 100/cs
DYNJ756NB PFT filter kit, standard round patient end 100/cs

DYNJ756SB PFT filter kit, small round patient end 100/cs

DYNJ757BMN PFT filter kit, standard round patient end (includes 
nose clip and mouthpiece) Sensormedics, 2200, 2400, 2450, 2800 Vmax, 

Keystone I & II, Pall, Cybermedics , Moose,  
Gould 5004, New Vyaire Masterscreen  
(Launched April 2019)

100/cs

DYNJ757ELB PFT filter, elliptical patient end 100/cs
DYNJ757NB PFT filter kit, standard round patient end 100/cs
DYNJ757SB PFT filter kit, small round patient end 100/cs
DYNJ758B PFT filter kit, standard round patient end 

Collins DC II and HDPFT 4000 Plethysmograph

100/cs

DYNJ758BMN PFT filter kit, standard round patient end (includes 
nose clip and mouthpiece) 100/cs

DYNJ758ELB PFT filter, elliptical patient end 100/cs
DYNJ759B PFT filter kit, standard round patient end 

Incheck, Incheck Dial, Multispiro,  
Creative Biomedics, Vitalograph,  
Schiller, Microdirect, SDI (Pulmogard)

100/cs

DYNJ759BMN PFT filter kit, standard round patient end (includes 
nose clip and mouthpiece) 100/cs

DYNJ759ELB PFT filter, elliptical patient end 100/cs
DYNJ760B PFT filter kit, standard round patient end 

Brentwood, Medical Graphics All

100/cs

DYNJ760BMN PFT filter kit, standard round patient end (includes 
nose clip and mouthpiece) 100/cs

DYNJ760ELB PFT filter, elliptical patient end 100/cs
DYNJ780B PFT filter kit, standard round patient end 

Jaeger, Vyaire Masterscreen Series  
(Previous Versions)

100/cs

DYNJ780BMN PFT filter kit, standard round patient end (includes 
nose clip and mouthpiece) 100/cs

DYNJ780ELB PFT filter, elliptical patient end 100/cs

Nose clips

Item No. Description Pkg.
DYNJ750 Nose clip 100/bx

DYNJ751 Nose clip with 
marshmallow pads 100/bx

DYNJ752 Large nose clip 50/bx

DYNJ755 Nose clip and  
mouthpiece kit 100/bx

Mouthpiece

Item No. Description Pkg.

DYNJ754 Mouthpiece, white, 
thermoplastic 50/bx

DYNJ756SB DYNJ756ELB

DYNJ756BMN

DYNJ751

DYNJ750

DYNJ754
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Medication  
nebulizers
Breath-actuated
Aeromist BAN
The Aeromist breath-actuated nebulizer delivers the performance you  
require from a high-efficiency nebulizer, with additional features to  
improve operational efficiency.
•	 Consistent drug delivery with minimal waste; demonstrated clinical  

efficacy in lab testing
•	 Fast treatment time improves patient satisfaction and saves caregiver time
•	 Limited drug loss to the environment reduces caregiver exposure to aerosol
•	 Connects directly with a face mask, no additional pieces needed
•	 Easily switch between breath-actuated and continuous mode
•	 Filtered BAN available: HCS4433FBAN

Item No. Mouthpiece Mask type Tubing length Tubing connector Pkg.
HCS4433BAN 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4433BAN 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCS4435BAN Adult 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4435BAN Adult 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCS4436BAN Pediatric 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4436BAN Pediatric 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCS4433BAN/
HCSU4433BAN

HCS4436BAN HCS4435BAN HCS4433FBAN

Standard breath actuated nebulizer

Filtered breath actuated nebulizer

Item No. Mouthpiece Mask type Tubing length Tubing connector Pkg.
HCS4433FBAN 7-ft. Standard 50/cs
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Entrainment 
SideStream® nebulizer
The SideStream® nebulizer offers treatment times up to twice as fast  
compared to conventional nebulizers with an improved respirable fraction. 
•	 Diamond Jet provides a high respirable fraction and consistent delivery
•	 4 minute average treatment time

Medication  
nebulizers
Breath-enhanced

HS800ML

SideStream Plus® nebulizer
The SideStream Plus breath-enhanced nebulizer features an easy-action inspiratory 
valve that opens on inspiration to boost medication delivery and closes on exhalation, 
preserving medication and reducing waste. Less pressure is required to open the 
inspiratory valve, making treatments easier for pediatric and elderly patients. 
•	 Proven SideStream five-jet venturi design provides a high respirable fraction  

and shortens treatment times
•	 Can be replaced every 6 months

Item No. Description Pkg.
HS870ML SideStream Plus nebulizer kit 10/cs

1110824ML SideStream Plus nebulizer kit (6' tubing)* 50/cs

1052521ML SideStream Plus adult aerosol mask ** 50/cs

* Acute-Care only tubing
** Exclusive to SideStream Plus

HS870ML

Disposable
Item No. Description Pkg.

HS800ML SideStream nebulizer kit 50/cs

1028219ML SideStream nebulizer (neb cup only, no additional 
components) 50/cs

1028125ML SideStream custom neb kit (2 nebulizer kits  
+ 2 replacement cups) 25/cs

1036160ML SideStream nebulizer kit w/ adult mask 50/cs

1041906ML SideStream nebulizer kit w/ pediatric mask 50/cs

1025529ML SideStream pediatric aerosol mask 50/cs

1025531ML SideStream adult aerosol mask 50/cs

Reusable
Item No. Description Pkg.

HS860050ML SideStream reusable nebulizer kit 50/cs

1072286ML SideStream reusable nebulizer kit w/ tucker 
the turtle mask 10/cs

HS860050ML
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HCS4482

Upstream 
design

Side air  
intake design

Item # Adapter Valved tee Mouthpiece
Reservoir 
tube

Tubing 
length

Tubing 
connector

Mask 
type

Disposable/ 
reusable* Pkg.

HCS4485 7-ft. Standard Adult Disposable 50/cs

HCSU4485 7-ft. Universal Adult Disposable 50/cs

HCS4483 22 mm OD/ID 7-ft. Standard Disposable 50/cs

HCS448314 22 mm OD/ID 14-ft. Standard Disposable 50/cs

HCSU4483 22 mm OD/ID 7-ft. Universal Disposable 50/cs

HCSU448314 22 mm OD/ID 14-ft. Universal Disposable 50/cs

HCS4482 22 mm OD/ID 7-ft. Standard Disposable 50/cs

HCSU4482 22 mm OD/ID 7-ft. Universal Disposable 50/cs

HCS4486 7-ft. Standard Pediatric Disposable 50/cs

HCSU4486 7-ft. Universal Pediatric Disposable 50/cs

HCS4480* None None Disposable 50/cs

HCS4483VT 22 mm OD/OD 7-ft. Standard Disposable 50/cs

HCS4481VT 22 mm OD/ID 7-ft. Standard Disposable 50/cs

HCS4482R 22 mm OD/ID 7-ft. Standard Reusable 50/cs

HCS4483R 22 mm OD/ID 7-ft. Standard Reusable 50/cs

HCS4482RR 45° Angled 7-ft. Standard Reusable 50/cs
*Neb cup only, no additional components

Disposable up to 2 weeks of use/reusable up to 6 months of use.	

Medication  
nebulizers
Standard
Handheld nebulizer kits
We offer a wide selection of reusable and disposable nebulizer kits for 
medication delivery.
•	 Ideal particle size of less than five microns, increasing the amount of 

medication delivered deep within lungs
•	 Standard fittings accommodate most clinical applications
•	 High respirable dose, leading to more efficient treatments and less 

wasted medication

Upstream design

Side air intake design
Item # Adapter Valved tee Mouthpiece

Reservoir 
tube

Tubing 
length

Tubing 
connector

Mask 
type

Disposable/ 
reusable* Pkg.

HCS4493 22 mm OD/OD 7-ft. Standard Disposable 50/cs

HCS4492 22 mm OD/OD 7-ft. Standard Disposable 50/cs

HCS4495 22 mm OD/OD 7-ft. Standard Adult Disposable 50/cs
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OptiChamber® Diamond
The OptiChamber® Diamond valved holding chamber’s small and 
intuitive design enhances medication delivery and compliance for  
all patients. 
•	 Detachable LiteTouch mask has a comfortable, soft-seal 

interface, designed to create ideal seal with minimal force
•	 Anti-static valved holding chamber, smaller than most 

conventional chambers, intuitive design that enhances 
medication delivery

•	 Even under low pediatric pressures and flows, valves  
open freely

•	 Stepped mouthpiece helps patients transition from pediatric 
facemasks to mouthpiece; allows attachment to a 22 mm 
connector

•	 Mouthpiece and adapter can be removed from the  
chamber for easy cleaning

Item No. Description Pkg.
1098213ML OptiChamber Diamond only, 10 pack 10/cs

HCS1143035 OptiChamber Diamond only, 50 pack 50/cs

1098216ML OptiChamber Diamond with large mask 10/cs

1098215ML OptiChamber Diamond with medium mask 10/cs

1098214ML OptiChamber Diamond with small mask 10/cs

LiteTouch masks
The LiteTouch masks are designed to provide greater comfort  
and a more secure seal for increased treatment effectiveness.
•	 Mask quickly and comfortably conforms to facial contours, 

providing a soft, secure fit for increased compliance and  
treatment effectiveness 

•	 Flexible seal makes treatment more comfortable and less  
technique dependent

•	 Ensures a proper fit with as little as one pound of force

Item No. Description Pkg.
1083783ML LiteTouch mask for MDI Spacer, large 10/cs

1083784ML LiteTouch mask for MDI Spacer, medium 10/cs

1083785ML LiteTouch mask for MDI Spacer, small 10/cs

1098213ML

1098215ML

MDI spacers
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Medline MDI spacers
Our spacers are designed for patients who have difficulty with metered dose 
inhalers (MDIs). With spacers, more medication is deposited in the lungs and  
less is deposited in the mouth and throat.
•	 A simple and economical way to improve effectiveness of inhaler
•	 Easy to use and helps avoid some of the unpleasant taste of  

inhaled medication
•	 Anti-static and compatible with any standard mask with a 22 mm fitting
•	 Masks are made of a soft silicone and fit snugly to ensure optimal drug delivery
•	 The collapsible model is portable and convenient

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSA100 MDI spacer only 10/bx

HCSA200 MDI spacer only, collapsible 10/bx

HCSA112 MDI spacer with infant mask 10/bx

HCSA113 MDI spacer with pediatric mask 10/bx

HCSA114 MDI spacer with adult mask 10/bx

Peak flow meters
Peak flow meters help patients manage their asthma and gauge the 
effectiveness of their treatment program, which may help them predict  
their next attack.

Personal best
Lightweight, portable peak flow meter helps patients monitor their asthma. 
Handheld device measures Peak Expiratory Flow Rate so patients can 
initiate preemptive therapy in order to help prevent serious asthma attacks.
•	 Universal range allows the Personal Best peak flow meter to be used  

for all patients, from pediatric to adult
•	 Integrated case for storage
•	 Mouthpieces available separately 

Item No. Description Pkg.
1022973UML Personal best peak flow meter, universal range 10/cs

HS714200ML Plastic mouthpiece with one-way valve 200/cs

HS715100ML Plastic pediatric mouthpiece 100/cs

HS757100ML Oval disposable plastic mouthpiece 100/cs

Medline
•	 Individually calibrated to ensure accuracy
•	 Durable for years of reliable performance
•	 The pocket model offers superb convenience and portability
•	 Available in low range and full range versions—low range models are  

better for geriatric, pediatric or other patients with diminished flow rates

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSPF100 Portable peak flow meter, full range,  
60–720 LPM 12/bx

HCSPF200 Standard peak flow meter, full range,  
60–850 LPM 12/bx

HCSPFPEDI Mini wright pediatric peak flow meter,  
30–400 LPM  100/cs

HCSPF220 Disposable pediatric mouthpiece, adapter 20/bx

HCSPF262 Disposable one way valve mouthpiece, adult 100/cs

HCSPF100

HCSPF200

HCSPF220

HCSPF262 
HCSPFPEDIH

1022973UML

HCSA114

HCSA113 HCSA112
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HCSA1009

SMDIA1000ML

HCSA1008

Valved tee adapters
•	 For inline medication delivery
•	 Available in 22 mm OD/OD and 22 mm OD/ID

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCSA1008 22 mm OD/OD 30/cs

HCSA1009 22 mm OD/ID 30/cs

Southmedic inline MDI adapters
•	 Single-patient-use adult metered dose inhaler (MDI)  

adapter ensures safe and complete delivery of prescribed 
aerosol medication

•	 Adapter remains inline to help reduce cross-contamination and 
improve patient comfort by reducing manipulation of circuit

•	 Arrows clearly mark the direction of flow; built-in tethered 
plug can be used to seal the breathing circuit when no MDI 
canister is in place

•	 Compatible with both plastic and metal canister stems

•	 Can be used with or without dosage counter

Item No. Description Pkg.
SMDIA1000ML 22 mm ID ➞ 22 mm OD / 15 mm ID 25/cs

SMDIA1100ML 22 mm OD / 15 mm ID ➞ 22 mm ID 25/cs

SMDIA1200ML 22 mm OD ➞ 22 mm OD / 15 mm ID 25/cs

SMDIA1300ML 15 mm OD ➞ 15 mm ID 25/cs
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HCS4630B

HCS4630

HCS4631B

Aerosol masks
Extra patient comfort comes from an anatomical form and a soft,  
light and comfortable vinyl material. All aerosol masks feature an 
elongated fit for optimal patient fit.

•	 A secure fit with elastic straps

•	 Standard 22 mm connector

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex

Adult

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS4630B Aerosol mask with straight connector 50/cs

HCS4630 Aerosol mask with swivel connector 50/cs

Pediatric

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS4631B Aerosol mask with swivel connector 50/cs

SideStream

Item No. Description Pkg.

1044382ML SideStream Tucker the Turtle pediatric aerosol mask* 50/cs

HS880ML SideStream Sami the Seal pediatric aerosol mask** 50/cs

*only SideStream disposable and reusable
**SideStream and SideStream Plus

1044382ML

HS880ML
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HCS2GO

Aeromist Compact™ nebulizer compressors 
Our smallest nebulizer compressor.  Choose from the standard  
white model or color options.
•	 Kits include a disposable nebulizer medicine cup, tee 

mouthpiece, 6" corrugate reservoir, 7-ft (2.13 m) of tubing, and 
5 replacement filters

•	 Color choices: electric blue, neon green, neon pink, charcoal,  
or white

•	 Durable hard plastic shell
•	 Warranty: 5 years
•	 Replacement Kits: HCS4483 (Disposable)  

and HCS4483R (Reusable)

Specifications
•	 Method of nebulization: dry piston compressor
•	 Electrical requirements: 120 VAC / 60 Hz
•	 Maximum jet nebulizer capacity: 10 mL
•	 Sound noise level: ≤55 dBA
•	 Operation air pressure: 9-16 PSI, Max air pressure: 35-50 PSI
•	 Operation air flow rate: 5-8 LPM

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS70004G Neon green compressor and nebulizer kit 8/cs

HCS70004BL Electric blue compressor and nebulizer kit 8/cs

HCS70004P Neon pink compressor and nebulizer kit 8/cs

HCS70004C Charcoal compressor and nebulizer kit 8/cs

 HCS70004 White compressor and nebulizer kit 8/cs

 HCS70004ADLT White compressor and nebulizer kit  
with adult mask 8/cs

 HCS70004RD White compressor with reusable and  
disposable neb kit 8/cs

HCS70004DP Sample pack, two of each color 8/cs

HCS70004F Replacement filters 5/pk

 HCS70004CAP Replacement cap for HCS70004 8/pk

HCS70004BL

Components included  
with each compressor

Aeromist Trek portable nebulizer compressor
Better compliance with easy treatments, anytime and anywhere. 
•	 Suitable for travel with a sleek design, extra small size, light weight and 

battery operation
•	 Durable hard plastic shell
•	 Compact and stable, with a small footprint
•	 Kit includes a disposable nebulizer medicine cup, 7-ft. (2.13 m) of tubing, 

mouthpiece, rechargeable battery, carry case, AC and DC adapters, 
adult and pediatric masks, and 5 replacement filters

•	 Warranty: 3 years for the compressor, 6 months for the battery
Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS2GO Portable battery-operated nebulizer compressor kit 1/ea

HCS2GONB Portable nebulizer compressor, battery not included 1/ea

HCS2GOBATT Replacement battery for portable nebulizer compressors 
(Items HCS2GO and HCS2GONB) 1/ea

HCS2GOF Replacement filters 5/pk

HCS2GOAC Replacement AC adapter 1/ea

HCS2GODC Replacement car charger 1/ea
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HCSMONKEY

HCSPUPPY HCSFISHNEBHCSTURTLE

All compressors include a  
complementary nebulizer kit. 

Kid-
friendly 
nebulizers

Aeromist Buddies™ nebulizer compressors
Kid-friendly nebulizers help put young patients at ease, while  
still providing safe and effective aerosol treatments.  
•	 Kit includes disposable nebulizer medicine cup, 7-ft. (2.13 m) of tubing,  

6" reservoir tube, T-Mouthpiece, pediatric mask, and 5 replacement filters
•	 Durable hard plastic shell 
•	 Warranty: 5 years

Specifications
•	 Method of nebulization: dry piston compressor
•	 Electrical requirements: 120 VAC / 60 Hz
•	 Maximum nebulizer capacity: 10 mL
•	 Sound noise level: ≤60 dBA
•	 Operation air pressure: 10-17 PSI, Max air pressure: 35-50 PSI

•	 Operation air flow rate: 4-7.5 LPM

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCSMONKEY Monkey compressor and nebulizer kit 8/cs

HCSMONKEYCAP Replacement filter cap for HCSMONKEY 8/pk

HCSFISHNEB* Fish compressor and nebulizer kit  8/cs

HCSPUPPY* Puppy compressor and nebulizer kit  8/cs

HCSPUPPYCAP Replacement filter cap for HCSPUPPY 8/pk

HCSPUPPYRD* Puppy compressor with disposable and  
reusable nebulizer kits 8/pk

HCSTURTLE Turtle compressor and nebulizer kit  8/cs

HCSTURTLECAP Replacement filter cap for HCSTURTLE 8/pk

HCS70004F Replacement filters 5/pk
*Comes with Grab-N-Go backpack for convenient storage.
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Non-invasive interfaces

Medline Flex™ non-invasive ventilation (NIV)  
adult full face masks with FlexiPlane™ technology
Mask fit and minimizing leaks is critical to success with non-invasive ventilation. 
Our NIV adult full face masks are designed to offer patient comfort and reduce the 
risk of skin breakdown. They are available in small, medium, and large sizes as well 
as vented and non-vented options to meet your needs. Medline NIV masks include 
the following features:
•	 Dual swivel, flexible elbow with FlexiPlane technology which allows it to flex in 

the 3rd plane which is designed to reduce pressure points on the patient’s face
•	 Large, adjustable silicone forehead pad designed to reduce pressure points  

and aid in stability
•	 Soft and flexible cushion to reduce the need to overtighten the mask.
•	 Comfortable headgear with clips for quick release

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSFFVAS Small, vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSFFVAM Medium, vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSFFVAL Large, vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSFFNVAS Small, non-vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSFFNVAM Medium, non-vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSFFNVAL Large, non-vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSFFNVS Small, non-vented, and headgear 10/cs

HCSFFNVM Medium, non-vented, and headgear 10/cs

HCSFFNVL Large, non-vented, and headgear 10/cs

Medline non-invasive ventilation (NIV) adult nasal masks
NIV adult nasal masks are available in small, medium, and large sizes  
and designed to improve patient comfort.
•	 Offered in vented and non-vented options 
•	 Silicone forehead pad designed to reduce pressure points and aids in stability
•	 Comfortable headgear with clips for quick release

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSNVAS Small, vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSNVAM Medium, vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSNVAL Large, vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSNNVAS Small, non-vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSNNVAM Medium, non-vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSNNVAL Large, non-vented, anti-asphyxia valve(AAV) and headgear 10/cs

HCSFFVAM

HCSNVAL
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Medline Flex™ non-invasive ventilation (NIV)  
adult mask accessories
We offer replacement 4-point, breathable headgear for both full 
face and nasal NIV masks.
•	 Breathable material that stretches to offer comfort and aid  

in mask cushion seal
•	 Includes clips for quick release

Item No. Description Pkg.

HCSFFHG Headgear with clips for full face NIV masks 100/cs

HCSNHG Headgear with clips for nasal NIV masks 100/cs

Medline non-invasive ventilation (NIV) circuits
Medline offers flexible, smooth bore, NIV circuits that are available 
in two configurations to meet your needs. These circuits are 
compatible with either vented or non-vented NIV masks with an 
anti-asphyxia valve and include a removable exhalation port and 
pressure line. The filter has a BFE of 99.99% and VFE of 99.9%  
(if included).

Item No. Description Pkg.

DYNJ500EP Single limb, smooth bore circuit with 
exhalation port, 6 ft. 10/ea

DYNJ500EPF Single limb, smooth bore circuit with  
exhalation port and filter, 6 ft. 10/ea

DYNJ500EP

DYNJ500EPF
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NEW

DreamPort™ CPAP mask solution
The DreamPort CPAP mask solution from Bleep LLC,  
is an innovative CPAP device designed to eliminate leaks,  
and improve patient comfort and compliance.
•	 It is one-size-fits-all and is customizable to each  

patient’s needs
•	 Adhesive, hypoallergenic surgical tape on the DreamPorts 

create an airtight seal
•	 The DreamPorts pair with the DreamWay that ensures  

a strapless connection to standard-sized CPAP tubing
•	 Lightweight and easy to use

Item No. Description Pkg.
CPAP100383 Bleep DreamPort sleep solution kit 24/cs

CPAP100382 Bleep DreamPorts, 32 ports per box 54/cs

CPAP100387 Bleep DreamWay CPAP interface 24/cs

CPAP100434 Bleep DreamPreps, 100 wipes 8/cs

CPAP100383
(includes 1 DreamWay Interface and 1 box of DreamPorts)

CPAP100387

CPAP100382

CPAP100434

To learn more and  
watch a video about  
the DreamPort, visit  
www.medline.com/
go/dreamport
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AIRgel® CPAP masks
Amazing comfort and customized fit technology. The patented 
AIRgel replaceable cushioning minimizes discomfort and skin 
irritation while effectively sealing airflow. It is easily detached 
and reattached for easy cleaning, saving time and money.
•	 Proprietary AIRgel cushioning minimizes discomfort and skin 

irritation while effectively sealing airflow
•	� The flexible and formable mask provides a custom fit

Aura nasal mask
•	 The shapeable shell of each mask can be easily molded to  

fit individual needs
•	 Flexible spacebar is designed to provide superior stability  

without touching the skin
•	 Active headgear connector moves with the patient to help  

maintain an effective seal

Item No. Description Mask Size Pkg.
CPAP50176 Adjustable gel cushion Small 1/ea  

CPAP50177 Adjustable gel cushion Medium 1/ea 

CPAP50178 Adjustable gel cushion Large 1/ea  

Mojo® full-face gel mask
•	 Full-face design in four sizes
•	 Adjustable tension wheel minimizes discomfort while 

ergonomic cushions adapt to unique facial features for  
a comfortable fit

•	�� Magnetic headgear clips hold firmly and disconnects  
with one hand easy on-and-off

Item No. Description Headgear style Mask size Pkg.
CPAP50835 Vented One size Small 1/ea 

CPAP50836 Vented One size Medium 1/ea 

CPAP50837 Vented One size Large 1/ea 

CPAP50838 Vented One size XL 1/ea 

CPAP55045  Headgear 
Only One size One size 1/ea 

CPAP50177

CPAP50836

CPAP50838

Adjustable tension wheel
Removes pressure from 
the bridge of the nose for 
a custom, comfortable fit.

Active headgear 
connector
Moves as you move
for a reliable seal.

CPAP50177

Headgear included
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CPAP50655 

CPAP50815

AIRgel® CPAP masks 
iQ Blue® nasal gel mask
•	 One-size nasal mask design fits a wide variety of patients
•	 Clearest field of vision possible with no forehead pad required— 

patients can keep their glasses on while reading or watching TV
•	� Easy on-and-off thanks to quick release, breathable headgear

Item No. Mask style Headgear style Mask size Pkg.
CPAP50655 Vented Stable fit One size 1/ea  
CPAP55044 Headgear only Stable fit One size 1/ea   

MiniMe® 2 pediatric gel mask
•	� Nasal mask in four sizes, designed for children ages 2 to 12
•	 Headgear with 5 adjustment points
•	 Soft, breathable headgear for all-night comfort
•	 Available in vented and non-vented designs
•	 Adjustable cushion with memory wire for a true custom fit

Item No. Description Headgear size Mask size Pkg.
CPAP60216 Vented X-Small/small X-Small 10/cs
CPAP602172 Vented X-Small/small Small 10/cs
CPAP602182 Vented Medium/large Medium 10/cs
CPAP60221 Vented Medium/large Large 10/cs
CPAP60256 Non-vented X-Small/small X-Small 10/cs
CPAP602572 Non-vented X-Small/small Small 10/cs
CPAP602582 Non-vented Medium/large Medium 10/cs
CPAP60261 Non-vented Medium/large Large 10/cs
CPAP55055 Headgear X-Small/small N/A 10/cs
CPAP55056 Headgear Medium/large N/A 10/cs

Ascend® masks
Patented AIRgel replaceable cushion is easily detached and reattached 
for easy cleaning and replacement. Leak ports are built-in, so a 
separate exhalation port is not needed.
•	 Minimizes pressure points and skin irritation
•	 Ergonomic cushion technology delivers an effective seal for the 

most comfortable fit
•	 Flexible spacebar with a unique bendable design provides superior 

stability, holding a seal without contacting the skin
•	 Lightweight, breathable headgear slides off easily with one hand
•	 360° rotating swivel for optimal tube positioning and easier mobility

CPAP full-face mask

Item No. Description Pkg.

CPAP50825 Starter kit with small, medium, large 
cushions and headgear 1/ea

CPAP50813 Full-face mask, small 1/ea
CPAP50814 Full-face mask, medium 1/ea
CPAP50815  Full-face mask, large 1/ea
CPAP50207 Replacement cushion, small 1/ea
CPAP50208  Replacement cushion, medium 1/ea
CPAP50209 Replacement cushion, large 1/ea
CPAP55051  CPAP headgear replacement, one size 1/ea

CPAP nasal mask

Item No. Description Pkg.

CPAP50174 Starter kit with small, medium, large 
cushions and headgear 1/ea

CPAP50187 Nasal mask, small 1/ea
CPAP50188 Nasal mask, medium 1/ea
CPAP50189 Nasal mask, large 1/ea
CPAP50201 Replacement cushion, small 1/ea
CPAP50202  Replacement cushion, medium 1/ea
CPAP50203 Replacement cushion, large 1/ea
CPAP55051  CPAP headgear replacement, one size 1/ea

CPAP60217
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Silicone CPAP masks
A consistent seal without excessive tightness, delivering the  
prescribed therapy with enough comfort to help improve compliance.
•	� OmniClip and silicone forehead pad for a custom fit at the bridge  

of the nose for patients of all head shapes and sizes
•	� SilentVent elbow flushes out exhaled air quietly, without an  

additional inline exhalation port
•	 Headgear attaches with convenient clips, includes a handy  

wash bag to keep it clean and fresh
•	� Cushions, forehead pads, elbows,  

cones and clips are individually replaceable
•	� Available in four sizes, with and without headgear

Item No. Size Description Pkg.
CPAP9400 Small Full face mask with head strap

•	 SilentVent anti-asphyxia  
	 elbow, 22 mm male 

•	 OmniClip with silicone  
	 forehead pad

  1/ea
CPAP9401 Medium

CPAP9402 Large

CPAP9403 X-Large

CPAP9404 Small Full face mask, no head strap
•	 SilentVent anti-asphyxia  
	 elbow, 22 mm male 

•	 OmniClip with silicone  
	 forehead pad

 1/ea
CPAP9405 Medium

CPAP9406 Large

CPAP9407 X-Large

CPAP9408 Small Nasal mask with head strap
•	 SilentVent elbow, 22 mm male

•	 Silicone forehead pad

•	 OmniClip with silicone  
	 forehead pad

 1/ea
CPAP9409 Medium

CPAP9410 Large

CPAP9411 X-Large

CPAP9412 Small Nasal mask, no head gear strap
•	 SilentVent elbow, 22 mm male 

•	 Silicone forehead pad

•	 Omniclip with silicone  
	 forehead pad

 1/ea
CPAP9413 Medium

CPAP9414 Large

CPAP9415 X-Large

CPAP9408

CPAP9403

CPAP9400

Dual seal  
silicone  
cushion

Silicone cushion

OmniClip

Easy cushion  
release tab

SilentVent  
elbow

CPAP9408

Replaceable  
cone
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CPAP accessories 

Tubing
Item No. Description Pkg.
SUH0610 6-ft. tubing with flex connectors 10/bx

SUHTUB008 8-ft. tubing with flex connectors 1/ea

SUHTUB010 10-ft. tubing with flex connectors 1/ea

SUHTUB0018 18-ft. tubing with flex connectors 1/ea

Chin straps
Item No. Description Pkg.
SUHCS001 Standard 1/ea

SUHCS003 Adjustable 1/ea

SUHCS004 Deluxe 1/ea

SUHCS006 Premium 1/ea

SUH0610

SUHCS006

SUHCM014

Aloha nasal pillow systems
Medline offers the Aloha nasal pillow system for CPAP therapy 
patients. This lightweight, nasal pillow system is quiet and 
offers a stable and comfortable seal.

Item No. Description Pkg.

SUHCM014 Includes: one small, medium and large  
pillow headgear 1/ea

SUHCMP014SP Replacement nasal pillow for Aloha, small 1/ea 

SUHCMP014MP Replacement nasal pillow for Aloha, medium 1/ea

SUHCMP014LP Replacement nasal pillow for Aloha, large 1/ea  

SUHHG014 Replacement headgear for Aloha 1/ea  
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CPAP3134602

CPAP3138003X

Go-PAP™ CPAP systems
The Go-PAP CPAP System offers emergency CPAP with 
integrated nebulization using the flow from an oxygen 
flowmeter or cylinder.
•	 Connects to barbed connector and can generate up to  

90 LPM flow
•	 Includes 3 options for PEEP of 5.0, 7.5 and 10.0 cm H20
•	 Integrated nebulization without interrupting the 

delivered flow to the patient
Item No. Description Pkg.
CPAP3134602 With BiTrac™ ED mask and standard headgear, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3134602N With BiTrac ED mask, standard headgear and nebulizer canister, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3134602NC With BiTrac ED mask, standard headgear, nebulizer canister and Neb-Connect, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3134603 With BiTrac ED mask and standard headgear, adult large 10/cs

CPAP3134603N With BiTrac ED mask, standard headgear and nebulizer canister, adult large 10/cs

CPAP3134603NC With BiTrac ED mask, standard headgear, nebulizer canister and Neb-Connect, adult large 10/cs

O2-Max™ CPAP systems
The O2-Max CPAP System offers emergency CPAP with 
integrated nebulization using the flow from an oxygen 
flowmeter or cylinder.
•	 Connects to DISS port and can generate up to 140 LPM flow
•	 Includes 3 options for PEEP of 5.0, 7.5 and 10.0 cm H20
•	 Integrated nebulization without interrupting the delivered 

flow to the patient

O2-MAX CPAP system with 3-set CPAP  
(5.0, 7.5 and 10.0 cm H20)

Item No. Description Pkg.
CPAP3137555X With BiTrac ED mask, adult large 10/cs
CPAP3137555XN With BiTrac ED mask and nebulizer canister, adult large 10/cs
CPAP3137555X1 With BiTrac ED mask and Ohmeda Quik-Connect™, adult large 10/cs
CPAP3137555N1 With BiTrac ED mask, Ohmeda Quik-Connect and nebulizer canister, adult large 10/cs
CPAP3137555X2 With BiTrac ED mask and Chemtron Quik-Connect, adult large 10/cs
CPAP3137556X With BiTrac ED mask, adult medium 10/cs
CPAP3137556XN With BiTrac ED mask and nebulizer canister, adult medium 10/cs
CPAP3137556X1 With BiTrac ED mask, Ohmeda Quik-Connect and nebulizer canister, adult medium 10/cs
CPAP31375561 With BiTrac ED mask and Ohmeda Quik-Connect, adult medium 10/cs
CPAP3137556X2 With BiTrac ED mask and Chemtron Quik-Connect, adult medium 10/cs

O2-MAX CPAP system with 5-set CPAP  
(5.0, 7.5, 10.0, 12.5 and 15 cm H20)

Item No. Description Pkg.
CPAP3137554X With BiTrac ED mask, adult large 10/cs
CPAP3137554X1 With BiTrac ED mask, Ohmeda Quik-Connect and nebulizer canister, adult large 10/cs
CPAP3137554XN With BiTrac ED mask and nebulizer canister, adult large 10/cs
CPAP3137557X With BiTrac ED mask, adult medium 10/cs
CPAP3137557X1 With BiTrac ED mask, Ohmeda Quik-Connect and nebulizer canister, adult medium 10/cs
CPAP3137557XN With BiTrac ED mask and nebulizer canister, adult medium 10/cs

O2-MaxCPAP systems continues on the next page
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O2-Max™ CPAP systems  (continued)

O2-MAX CPAP system  
(with fixed 10 cm H20 CPAP)

Item No. Description Pkg.
CPAP3137535X With BiTrac ED mask, adult large 10/cs

CPAP3137538X With BiTrac ED mask, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3137538XN With BiTrac ED mask and nebulizer canister, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP31375381 With BiTrac ED mask and Ohmeda Quik-Connect, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3137538X1 With BiTrac ED mask, Ohmeda Quik-Connect and nebulizer canister, adult medium 10/cs

O2-MAX Trio CPAP system  
(Can be set to 30%, 60% or 90% Fio2)

Item No. Description Pkg.
CPAP3138007X 3-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with head strap, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3138017X 3-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with head strap, adult large 10/cs

CPAP3138007X1 3-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with head strap, Ohmeda Quik-Connect  
and nebulizer canister, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3138107X 3-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with full cap headgear, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3138017X1 3-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with head strap, Ohmeda Quik-Connect  
and nebulizer canister, adult large 10/cs

CPAP3138117X 3-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with full cap headgear, adult large 10/cs

CPAP3138117XN 3-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with full cap headgear,  
small volume nebulizer, adult large 10/cs

CPAP31381171 3-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with full cap headgear, adult large 10/cs

CPAP3138008X 5-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with head strap, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3138108X 5-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with full cap headgear, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3138018X 5-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with head strap, adult large 10/cs

CPAP3138118X 5-SET PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with full cap headgear, adult large 10/cs

CPAP3138003X 10 cm H2O fixed PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with head strap, adult medium 10/cs

CPAP3138013X 10 cm H2O fixed PEEP system with BiTrac ED mask with head strap, adult large 10/cs

O2-Max accessories
Item No. Description Pkg.
CPAP3137028 Small mask for Go-PAP™ and O2-Max CPAP systems 10/cs

CPAP3137029 Medium mask for Go-PAP and O2-Max CPAP systems 10/cs

CPAP3137030 Large mask for Go-PAP and O2-Max CPAP systems 10/cs

CPAP313111111 Quik-Connect™ Ohmeda DISS 10/cs

CPAP3138000 O2-Max Trio with 6" tubing and DISS 10/cs
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OxyMask™

Everyone breathes easier  
with OxyMask. 
 
Introducing OxyMask—a unique open-style oxygen 
mask by Southmedic. Its proprietary design allows one 
mask to provide a broad range of oxygen concentrations 
while increasing patient comfort, reducing safety risks 
for patients, and helping to improve overall clinical and 
operational efficiencies

OxyMask™ Non-PVC

Item No. Size
Universal  

Tubing length Pkg.

OM70258ML Adult 7-ft. 25/bx

OP70258ML Adult Plus 7-ft. 25/bx

OK70258ML Pediatric 7-ft. 25/bx

OT70258ML* Infant 7-ft. 25/bx

*Infant Mask delivers from ¼ L/min- 6+ at 22%-65% FiO2

Patient experience 

Reduce risk of CO2 re-breathing

Easier communication

Ability to sip fluids to take  
oral medications

Fewer interruptions in care

Caregiver efficiency 

Reduced risk of errors

Only one product to learn

Standardization of care

Time saving

Operational efficiency 

Reduce SKUs

Reduce 02 consumption

Save storage space

Reduce waste

OxyMask™ is a trademark of Southmedic INC.

OxyMask
Open mask design that delivers oxygen flows from  
1–15 liters per minute at a range of 24–90% FiO2

Item No. Size
Universal  

tubing length Pkg.

OM11258ML Adult 7-ft. 25/bx

OP11258ML Adult Plus 7-ft. 25/bx

OK11258ML Pediatric 7-ft. 25/bx

OT10258ML* Infant 7-ft. 25/bx

OM112514ML Adult 14-ft. 25/bx

OP112514ML Adult Plus 14-ft. 25/bx

OAPLUS11258** Adult Plus 
OxyArm 7-ft. 25/bx

*Infant Mask delivers from ¼ L/min- 6+ at 22%-65% FiO2
**OxyArm™ delivers 24–50% FiO2

O
2  & CO

2  disposables
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Visit 
medline.com/ 
go/oxymask
for more info

OxyMulti-Mask™
•	 Open mask design that delivers oxygen flows from 1–15 liters per  

minute at a range of 23–83% FiO2

•	 Delivers oxygen through standard small bore tube using  
22mm adapter or can be used with aerosol nebulizers

Item No. Description
Universal 

tubing length Pkg.

OHH10258ML Adult mask with 22 mm adapter 7-ft. 25/bx

OPHH10258ML Adult Plus mask with 22 mm adapter 7-ft. 25/bx

OKHH10258ML* Pediatric mask with 22 mm adapter 7-ft. 25/bx

OAT1025ML Adult trach mask 7-ft. 25/bx

OAT1025CSML Adult trach mask with comfort neck strap 7-ft. 25/bx
*Pediatric mask delivers 22–93% FiO2

OxyMask aerosol 

Closed mask with open bottom design and right angle swivel adapter for  
optimal aerosol delivery, even when patient is laying down or sitting. 

Item No. Description Pkg.

OMN1025ML Adult mask with 22 mm adapter 25/bx

OTN1025ML Infant mask with 22 mm adapter 25/bx

OKN1025ML Pediatric mask with 22 mm adapter 25/bx

OHH10258ML

OxyMask ETCO2

Open design mask that delivers oxygen flows from 1–15 liters per minute  
at a range of 24–65% FiO2 with end-tidal CO2 monitoring.

With female pigtail adapter

Item No. Size
Universal tubing 

length
Female pigtail  
adapter length Pkg.

OM21258ML Adult 7-ft. 8-in. 25/bx

OP21258ML Adult Plus 7-ft. 8-in. 25/bx

OK21258ML Pediatric 7-ft. 8-in. 25/bx

OM212514ML Adult 14-ft. 15-in. 25/bx

With male gas sampling line

Item No. Size
Universal tubing 

length
Male gas sampling 

line length Pkg.

OM21258SLMML Adult 7-ft. 8-ft. 25/bx

OP21258SLMML Adult Plus 7-ft. 8-ft. 25/bx

OK21258SLMML Pediatric 7-ft. 8-ft. 25/bx

OM212514SLM Adult 14-ft. 15-ft. 25/bx

OM21258SLMML

OMN1025ML
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SuperSoft oxygen cannulas 
Even short term use of an oxygen cannula can lead to the 
development of pressure ulcers on the ears and cheeks.  
The Medline SuperSoft nasal cannula is made of an advanced 
material that is soft, flexible and non-tacky. Also features 
curved, non-flared nasal prongs. You will notice a difference 
right away:

•	 Promote patient compliance with added comfort – 
patients are less apprehensive about wearing a cannula 
that feels soft and comfortable

•	 Not made with natural rubber latex

Adult

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.

HCS4510S No tubing (cannula 
harness only) Male 50/cs

HCSS4504S 4-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4504S 4-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCSS4514S 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSS4516S 14-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4516S 14-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCSS4515S 25-ft. Standard 25/cs

HCSU4515S 25-ft. Universal 25/cs

Pediatric

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.
HCSS4518S 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4518S 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCSU4517S

Soft-Touch oxygen cannulas
•	 Curved, non-flared nasal prongs
•	� Available in a wide variety of sizes and lengths
•	 Kink-resistant tubing
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex 

Adult

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.

HCS4510 No tubing  
(cannula harness only) Standard 50/cs

HCS4504B 4-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4504B 4-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCS4514 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCS4516B 14-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4516B 14-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCS4515B 25-ft. Standard 25/cs

HCSU4515B 25-ft. Universal 25/cs

HCS02KIT1* Oxygen set up kit N/A 10/cs

Pediatric
Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.

HCS4518 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4518 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

Infant
Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.

HCS4517 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4517 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

Crush-resistant tubing
This multi-channel interior feature 
helps to maintain a strong airflow

HCS4514

*�Contains two adult soft-touch cannulas, Christmas tree adater, empty bubble 
humidifier, oxygen tubing connector and 25-ft. green oxygen tubing

Infant

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.
HCSS4517S 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4517S 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

Neonatal

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.
HCSS4520S 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4520S 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

Preemie

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.
HCSS4521S 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4521S 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

O
2  & CO

2  disposables
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Standard oxygen cannulas
•	 Kink-resistant tubing with standard  

and universal oxygen connectors
•	 Straight non-flared nasal prongs
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex

Adult

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.
HCS4511B 7-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4511B 7-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCS4512B 14-ft. Standard 50/cs

HCSU4512B 14-ft. Universal 50/cs

HCS4513B 25-ft. Standard 25/cs

HCSU4513B 25-ft. Universal 25/cs

High-Flow SuperSoft oxygen cannulas
•	 Adult liter flow from 1–15 LPM
•	 For use with high-flow bubble humidifiers
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex

Green tubing

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.
HCS4514HFG 7-ft. Standard 25/cs

HCS4516HFG 14-ft. Standard 25/cs

HCS4515HFG 25-ft. Standard 10/cs

HCS4514HFKG High flow oxygen kit Standard 7/cs

Soft-Touch oxygen cannulas  
with foam ear covers
•	 Pre-attached foam ear covers to help reduce skin  

irritation and increase patient comfort
•	 Curved, non-flared nasal prongs
•	 Kink-resistant tubing
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex

Clear tubing

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg.
HCS4514FM 7-ft. Standard 25/cs

HCS4516FM 14-ft. Standard 25/cs

HCS4515FM 25-ft. Standard 25/cs

HCS4511B

HCS4514HFG

HCS4514FM

Foam ear covers
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Oral scoop sampling for 
mouth-breathing patients.

4-port nasal sampling 
allows for dual nare CO2

 

sampling and O2 delivery.

SuperSoft CO2 cannulas
Our comprehensive line of CO2 nasal sampling cannulas  
features a “Pull N’ Peel” design to resist tangling, while also 
providing accurate, uninterrupted CO2 sampling and oxygen 
delivery. Universal O2 connecters save you from searching  
for adaptors.
•	 Universal O2 connecter is designed to fit any flowmeter 

without the need for adaptors
•	 Male and female luer connecters are available to meet 

caregiver needs  

CO2 Nasal sampling cannulas with male luer 

Item No. Description
Gas sampling  

line length UOM

HCS4560S Adult, 7-ft. 4" Pigtail 25/cs

HCS4562S Pediatric, 7-ft. 7-ft. 25/cs

HCS4568BS Adult, 7-ft. 7-ft. 100/cs

HCS4568S Adult, 7-ft. 7-ft. 25/cs

HCS4571S Adult, 7-ft. 7-ft. 25/cs

HCS4565S Adult, 10-ft. 10-ft. 25/cs

HCS4565BS Adult, 10-ft. 10-ft. 100/cs

HCS4566BS Adult, 14-ft. 14-ft. 100/cs

HCS4566S Adult, 14-ft. 14-ft. 25/cs

CO2 Nasal sampling cannulas with female luer 

Item No. Description
Gas sampling  

line length UOM

HCS4561S Adult, 7-ft. 4" Pigtail 25/cs

HCS4563S Pediatric, 7-ft. 7-ft. 25/cs

HCS4568FBS Adult, 7-ft. 7-ft. 100/cs

HCS4568FS Adult, 7-ft. 7-ft. 25/cs

HCS4572S Adult, 7-ft. 7-ft. 25/cs

HCS4565FS Adult, 10-ft. 10-ft. 25/cs

CO2 Oral sampling cannulas with male luer 

Item No. Description
Gas sampling  

line length UOM

HCS4573S Adult, 7-ft. 7-ft. 25/cs

CO2 Oral sampling cannulas with female luer

Item No. Description
Gas sampling  

line length UOM

HCS4574S Adult, 7-ft. 7-ft. 25/cs

CO2 sampling through  
the top curved nares

Oxygen delivery  
through the bottom ports

Female luer  
connecter

*Standard
connecter

22 mm
O2 adaptor

Male luer  
connecter

Universal 
O2 connecter 
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MicroFilter CO2 sampling
•	 Intended for short- term applications
•	 Proven to measure end-tidal CO2 within 2 mmHg of CapnoLine® Plus
•	 4 port design available with or without oral sampling scoop

Cannulas

Item No
Sampling  
type Size

Universal 
tubing 
length

MicroFilter 
line Pkg.

HCS4607MO Oral/ nasal Adult 7-ft 7-ft 25/cs

HCS4607MN Nasal Adult 7-ft 7-ft 25/cs

HCS4707MN Nasal Pediatric 7-ft 7-ft 25/cs

HCS4607MOB Oral/ nasal Adult 7-ft 7-ft 100/cs

HCS4607MNB Nasal Adult 7-ft 7-ft 100/cs

HCS4614MO Oral/ nasal Adult 14-ft 14-ft 25/cs

HCS4614MN Nasal Adult 14-ft 14-ft 25/cs

HCS4714MN Nasal Pediatric 14-ft 14-ft 25/cs

ET Tube adapters
•	 In line sampling line with 22mm ID x 15mm ID adapter intended  

for short- term applications for adult and pediatrics

Item No. MicroFilter line Pkg.

HCS4607ET 7-ft 25/cs

Accessories
•	 In line sampling line intended for short-term application  

for adult and pediatric

Item No. MicroFilter line Pkg.

HCS4607GS 7-ft 25/ cs

Accurate CO2 

sampling you 
can trust

HCS4607GS

HCS4607ET

HCS4607MO
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CO2 masks
Capnoxygen® mask by Southmedic
•	 Closed mask allows for oxygen delivery and end-tidal CO2 monitoring

With female pigtail adapter

Item No. Size
Universal  

tubing length
Female pigtail 
adapter length Pkg.

CO201ML Adult 7-ft. 8-in. 25/bx

CO203ML Adult plus 7-ft. 8-in. 25/bx

CO204ML Pediatric 7-ft. 8-in. 25/bx

With male gas sampling line

Item No. Size
Universal  

tubing length
Male gas sampling 

line length Pkg.

CO201SLMML Adult 7-ft. 8-ft. 25/bx

CO203SLMML Adult plus 7-ft. 8-ft. 25/bx
CO201SLMML

Capnoxygen® is a registered trademark of Southmedic INC.
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Oxygen tubing
•	 Unique, relaxed, kink-resistant, low-memory material  

helps prevent kinking
•	 Selected products in green color to provide greater  

visual contrast to assist in patient safety
•	 For standard and high flow applications
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex

Clear

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg

HCS4507 7-ft. (2.1 m) Standard 50/cs

HCSU4507 7-ft. (2.1 m) Universal 50/cs

HCS4524 14-ft. (4.3 m) Standard 50/cs

HCSU4524 14-ft. (4.3 m) Universal 50/cs

HCS4525 25-ft. (7.6 m) Standard 25/cs

HCSU4525 25-ft. (7.6 m) Universal 25/cs

HCS4540FT 40-ft. (1.0 m) Standard 10/cs

HCS455010 50-ft. (15.2 m) Standard 10/cs

HCSU455010 50-ft. (15.2 m) Universal 10/cs

Green

Item No. Tubing length Connector Pkg
HCS4507G 7-ft. (2.1 m) Standard 50/cs

HCSU4507G 7-ft. (2.1 m) Universal 50/cs

HCS4524G 14-ft. (4.3 m) Standard 50/cs

HCSU4524G 14-ft. (4.3 m) Universal 50/cs

HCS4525G 25-ft. (7.6 m) Standard 10/cs

HCSU4525G 25-ft. (7.6 m) Universal 25/cs

HCS4540FTG 40-ft. (1.0 m) Standard 25/cs

HCS4550GB 50-ft. (15.2 m) Standard 10/cs

HCSU4550GB 50-ft. (15.2 m) Universal 10/cs

HCS4524G

Standard connectorUniversal connector

Corrugated aerosol tubing 
Item No. Description Pkg

HSK600 Corrugated, segmented tubing, 100-ft. (30.5 m), 
opaque with cuttable cuff every 6-in. (15.2 cm) 1/cs

HSK626 Corrugated, segmented tubing, 6-ft. (1.8 m), 
opaque 50/cs

HCS4541 Corrugated tubing, 6-in. (15.2 cm), blue 50/cs

HCS4507

HCS4541

HSK600
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HCS121E

HCS4670B

Non-rebreather

(Reservoir bag and  
tubing not pictured)

HCSU4640B

Non-rebreather  
with safety vent 

(Reservoir bag and  
tubing not pictured)

Oxygen masks
Choose from a large selection of masks for all your  
oxygen-delivery needs. All oxygen masks feature  
an elongated fit for optimal patient fit.
•	 Soft, anatomical form for patient comfort
•	 A secure fit with elastic straps
•	 Convenient choice of universal or  

standard connectors
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex
•	 All oxygen masks comes with 7’ of 3 channel kink-resistant clear tubing

Adult

Item No. Description Connector
Reservoir 

bag
Safety 

vent UOM

HCS4600B Medium concentration Standard 50/cs

HCSU4600B Medium concentration Universal 50/cs

HCS4640B Non-rebreather Standard 50/cs

HCSU4640B Non-rebreather Universal 50/cs

HCS120E Venturi mask with 6 jet 
dilluters Standard 50/cs

HCSU120E Venturi mask with 6 jet 
dilluters Universal 50/cs

HCS121E Venturi mask with  
single jet dilluter Standard 50/cs

HCSU121E Venturi mask with  
single jet dilluter Universal 50/cs

HCS123E
Venturi mask with  
single jet dilluter and 
corrugate tubing

Standard 50/cs

HCS4670B Non-rebreather Standard 50/cs

HCSU4670B Non-rebreather Universal 50/cs

HCS4680B* 3-In-1 mask Standard 50/cs

HCSU4680B* 3-In-1 mask Universal 50/cs

Pediatric

Item No. Description Connector
Reservoir 

bag
Safety 

vent UOM

HCS4601B Medium concentration Standard 50/cs

HCSU4601B Medium concentration Universal 50/cs

HCS4642B Non-rebreather Standard 50/cs

HCSU4642B Non-rebreather Universal 50/cs

HCS4675B Non-rebreather Standard 50/cs

HCSU4675B Non-rebreather Universal 50/cs

HCS4685B* 3-In-1 mask Standard 50/cs

HCSU4685B* 3-In-1 mask Universal 50/cs

Comes with  
bag and  
tubing

*�3-in-1 masks come packaged with two 1-way valves, reservoir bag, 7’ of oxygen tubing,oxygen connector,  
and oxygen mask
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HCS245E

HCS4630B

HCS4630

HCS4632B

HCS4631B

Aerosol masks
Extra patient comfort comes from an anatomical form  
and a soft, light and comfortable vinyl material. All aerosol 
masks feature an elongated fit for optimal patient fit.
•	 A secure fit with elastic straps
•	 Standard 22 mm connector
•	 Not made with natural rubber latex

Adult
Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS4630B Aerosol mask with straight connector 50/cs

HCS4630 Aerosol mask with swivel connector 50/cs

Pediatric
Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS4631B Aerosol mask with swivel connector 50/cs

Tent and trach masks
Adult

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS4632B Face tent with 22 mm connector 50/cs

HCS4632BCT Face tent with 6 ft corrugate tubing 25/cs

HCS245E Trach mask 50/cs

Pediatric
Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS4621B Trach mask 50/cs

HCS4761
22 mm aerosol adapter,  
works with HCS4632B and HCS4621B 

50/cs

SideStream
Item No. Description Pkg.

1044328ML
SideStream Tucker the Turtle pediatric 
aerosol mask* 

50/cs

HS880ML
SideStream Sami the Seal pediatric aerosol 
mask**

50/cs

*only SideStream disposable and reusable
**SideStream and SideStream Plus

1044328ML

HS880ML
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Accessories
Our complete selection includes a wide variety  
of everyday connectors and adaptors. 

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS4700G Green nut nipple adapter 50/cs

HCS4700Y Yellow nut nipple adapter 50/cs

HCS4700C Clear nut nipple adapter 50/cs

HCS4701 Rigid connector for oxygen tubing 200/cs

HCS4702 Swivel connector for oxygen tubing 25/cs

HCS0440 EZ wrap cushions for cannulas 50/cs

AGISH749 Y splitter connector 5/cs

DYNJ750 Oxygen nose clip 100/cs

HCS1642 Pressure line adapter, 5–7 mm ID 50/cs

HCS2503 Disposable water trap 25/cs

HCS974 Aerosol drainage bag with  
“T” adapter hanger 50/cs

HCS974Y Aerosol drainage bag with  
“Y” adapter hanger 50/cs

HCS676 15" humidifier connector 50/cs

HCS1790 21" humidifier connector 50/cs

HCS8986 Humidifier connector with  
rigid black elbow connector 1/ea

HSK962A Circuit connector, 22 OD / 15 ID 22 OD 50/cs

HCS4672T Aerosol tee adapter 50/cs

HCS2503

HSK962AHCS4700G

HCS974YHCS1790

VTB6900

HCS00550

Bubble humidifiers
Choose from a wide variety of sizes and configurations. 

Prefilled

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS00350 350 mL, with adaptor 20/cs

HCS00550 550 mL, with adaptor 12/cs

HCS00640 650 mL, with adaptor 10/cs

Empty bubble humidifier

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS64377 300 mL, 6 PSI 50/cs

VTB6900 350 mL, hi-flow 6 PSI 10/cs

HCSO2KIT1* Oxygen setup kit 10/cs

HCS4514HFG* High flow kit: 1 HCS4514HFG*, 1 VTB6900 7/cs

*�Contains two adult soft-touch cannulas, christmas tree adapter, empty bubble 
humidifier, oxygen tubing connector, and 25’ green oxygen tubing.

HCS00350

HCS64377

Medline can customize 
an oxygen set up 
kit to your needs, 
contact your Medline 
Representative.
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Pulse oxim
eters

Fingertip pulse oximeters
Get quick and precise SpO2 and pulse readings in seconds with our  
high-quality fingertip pulse oximeters. Small and lightweight, these  
clip sensors automatically take readings when a finger is inserted. 
•	 Fit a wide range of finger sizes
•	 Long battery life and are solidly constructed for worry-free use 
•	 All models include AAA batteries, lanyard and warranty

Soft-touch finger pulse oximeter
•	 Soft padding enhances patient comfort

•	 SpO2, pulse rate, perfusion index,  
pulse bar, and waveforms

•	 Backlit OLED display with  
7 viewing modes

•	 Adjustable brightness

•	 RX Only

•	 1 year warranty

HCSM70S, 1/ea

Pediatric finger pulse oximeter
•	 Child-friendly frog design  

makes kids smile

•	 SpO2, pulse rate, pulse bar,  
plethysmograph

•	 Patented multi-directional display  
has 6 viewing modes

•	 Bright, digital OLED with adjustable 
readout sizes

•	 Soft padding for patient comfort

•	 Hinged battery cover

•	 2 year warranty

HCSM70P, 1/ea

Basic finger pulse oximeter
•	 Small and lightweight, this clip sensor 

automatically takes readings when a 
finger is inserted and gives a precise 
reading in seconds

•	 Features a digital LCD screen that 
displays SpO2, pulse rate and pulse 
bar and lights up for easy reading in all 
lighting conditions

•	 Includes AAA batteries, lanyard  
and warranty

•	 Rx only

•	 1 year warranty

HCSM70B, 1/ea

Note: for more pulse oximeter offerings please reach out to your Medline sales representative
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Handheld oximeters
Dependable and easy-to-use pulse oximeters with alarms 
for spot checks and continuous monitoring. 

HCSMD300

HCSMD400

Medline MD300
•	 SpO2 and pulse rate
•	 Adjustable display: 2 readout sizes  

and 10 brightness levels
•	 Includes 1 adult finger probe
•	 Automatic power off 
•	 Includes protective silicone cover

Item No. Description Pkg

HCSMD300
Handheld spot check oximeter  
with 30" (70 cm) adult finger probe

1/ea

Medline MD400 
•	 SpO2, pulse rate, pulse bar, waveform
•	 Adjustable audible and visual alarms
•	 Two display modes
•	 Comfortable finger clip probe
•	 Data transfer to computer via USB cable
•	 Low battery indicator

Item No. Description Pkg

HCSMD400
Handheld continuous economy pulse  
oximeter with adult finger probe

1/ea
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HCSMD400P

HCSMD400A

Replacement probes
Item No. Description Pkg

HCSMD400A Adult fingertip style, for  
HCSMD400 and HCSMD300 1/ea

HCSMD400P Pediatric fingertip style, for  
HCSMD400 and HCSMD300 1/ea

HCSMD400I Infant wrap style, for  
HCSMD400 and HCSMD300 1/ea

HCSMD400I
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Resuscitation

Manual resuscitators
Innovations provide clinicians with improved ease of use. They are available in infant,  
pediatric and adult sizes, and come in drawstring bag color-coded to indicate size.

A better bag
•	 Delivers up to 99% FiO2 
•	 Maneuverable – the body of the bag swivels 360° for multiple clinician  

hand positions, helping to reduce clinician fatigue
•	 Translucent – the translucent, lightweight bag body and components allow  

for visualization of vomitus or occlusions in the system
•	 Textured – provides an enhanced, non-slip grip
•	 Repositionable – the patient port swivels 360°, allowing the clinician  

freedom to move around the patient without placing excessive torque or  
stress on the tracheal tube or mask

•	 Manometer allows for a clear visual reading of the centimeters of water  
pressure being delivered to the patient

An improved mask
•	� Firmly sealing–premium material provides a soft cushion and a firm seal 

Adult  
(mask size #5)

Small adult  
(mask size #5)

Pediatric  
(mask size #3)

Infant  
(mask size #2)

Bag volume 1,900 mL 1,500 mL 1,000 mL 300 mL

Stroke volume 950–960 mL 640–660 mL 600–620 mL 140–170 mL

Dead space with mask 10 mL 10 mL 10 mL 10 mL

Inspiratory resistance <5 cm H2O <5 cm H2O <5 cm H2O <5 cm H2O

Exhalation resistance <5 cm H2O 50 LPM flow <5 cm H2O 50 LPM flow <5 cm H2O 50 LPM flow <5 cm H2O 50 LPM flow

Attainable delivery 
pressure ≥80 cm H2O ≥80 cm H2O ≥80 cm H2O ≥80 cm H2O

Ventilatory frequency ≥60 cm bpm (no load) ≥60 cm bpm (no load) ≥60 cm bpm (no load) ≥90 cm bpm (no load)

Body mass use range ≥40 kg (88 lbs) ≥40 kg (88 lbs) ≤40 kg (88 lbs) ≤10 kg (22 lbs)

Minimal tidal volume 600 mL 600 mL 500 mL 150 mL

Also available 
with manometer.

CPRM1116

CPRM4416

CPRM2216

CPRM3312
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Resuscitation bags
Adult resuscitation bags

Item No. Description Mask Size
CPRM1116 Bag reservoir, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM11163 Bag reservoir, small, medium and large adult masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 4,5,6
CPRM1116B Bag reservoir, pre-inflated medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116C Bag reservoir, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116C2 Bag reservoir, CO2 detector, medium and large adult masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5, 6
CPRM1116F Bag reservoir, filter, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116FC Bag reservoir, filter, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116FM Bag reservoir, manometer, filter, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116FMT Bag reservoir, manometer, filter, medium adult mask, and 14-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116FP Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116FPC Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116FPM Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, filter, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116L Bag reservoir, large adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116M Bag reservoir, manometer, pre-inflated medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116MC Bag reservoir, manometer, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116P Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116PC Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116PCM Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116PD5 Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116PM Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116PMT Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, medium adult mask, and 14-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116PW Bag reservoir, pre-attached PEEP valve, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116T Bag reservoir, medium adult mask, and 14-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1116WM Bag reservoir, pre-attached medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126 Tubing reservoir, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126C Tubing reservoir, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126F Tubing reservoir, filter, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126FC Tubing reservoir, filter, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126FL Tubing reservoir, filter, large adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 6
CPRM1126FM Tubing reservoir, manometer, filter, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126FP Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126FPC Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126FPM Tubing reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, filter, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126FPWM Tubing reservoir, manometer, pre-attached PEEP valve, filter, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126FPWT Tubing reservoir, pre-attached PEEP valve, filter, medium adult mask, and 14-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126M Tubing reservoir, manometer, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126P Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM1126PC Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5

Small adult resuscitation bags
Item No. Description Mask Size
CPRM4416 Bag reservoir, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM4416M Bag reservoir, manometer, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM4416P Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM4426 Tubing reservoir, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5
CPRM4426M Tubing reservoir, manometer, medium adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 5

See ordering 
guide on 
next page

If you do not see your preferred configuration, Medline can customize a resuscitator bag to your preference.
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Manual resuscitator ordering guide
Adult resuscitation bags
	                                                          

Item No.
Reservoir style

Tubing length
Pressure

relief valve
CO2 detector

CO2 FLOCAP Peep valve Exhalation filter Manometer Pkg.Bag 40" tubing 7-ft. 14-ft.
CPRM1116 6/cs
CPRM11163 6/cs
CPRM1116B 6/cs
CPRM1116C 6/cs
CPRM1116C2 6/cs
CPRM1116F 6/cs
CPRM1116FC 6/cs
CPRM1116FM 6/cs
CPRM1116FMT 6/cs
CPRM1116FP 6/cs
CPRM1116FPC 6/cs
CPRM1116FPM 6/cs
CPRM1116L 6/cs
CPRM1116M 6/cs
CPRM1116MC 6/cs
CPRM1116P 6/cs
CPRM1116PC 6/cs
CPRM1116PCM 6/cs

CPRM1116PD5 6/cs

CPRM1116PM 6/cs
CPRM1116PMT 6/cs
CPRM1116PW 6/cs
CPRM1116T 6/cs
CPRM1116WM 6/cs
CPRM1126 6/cs
CPRM1126C 6/cs
CPRM1126F 6/cs
CPRM1126FC 6/cs
CPRM1126FL 6/cs
CPRM1126FM 6/cs
CPRM1126FP 6/cs
CPRM1126FPC 6/cs
CPRM1126FPM 6/cs
CPRM1126FPWM 6/cs
CPRM1126FPWT 6/cs
CPRM1126M 6/cs
CPRM1126P 6/cs
CPRM1126PC 6/cs

 
Small adult resuscitation bags 

Item No.
Reservoir style Tubing length Pressure

relief valve
CO2 detector

CO2 FLOCAP Peep valve Exhalation filter Manometer Pkg.Bag 40" tubing 7-ft. 14-ft.
CPRM4416 6/cs
CPRM4416M 6/cs

CPRM4416P 6/cs

CPRM4426 6/cs
CPRM4426M 6/cs
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Resuscitation bags
Pediatric resuscitation bags

Item No. Description Mask Size

CPRM2216 Bag reservoir, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216C Bag reservoir, CO2 detector, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216F Bag reservoir, filter, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216FC Bag reservoir, filter, CO2 detector, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216FM Bag reservoir, manometer, filter, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216FM3 Bag reservoir, manometer, filter, infant, child and small adult masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2, 3, 4

CPRM2216FP Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216FPC Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, CO2 detector, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216FPM Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, filter, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216FPM3 Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, filter, infant, child and small adult masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2, 3, 4

CPRM2216M Bag reservoir, manometer, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216M3 Bag reservoir, manometer, infant, child and small adult masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2, 3, 4

CPRM2216P Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216P3M3 Bag reservoir, manometer, 30mm PEEP valve, infant, pediatric, and small adult masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2, 3, 4

CPRM2216PM6 Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, manometer, pre-inflated large adult mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 6

CPRM2216PC Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216PCM Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216PM Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2216PMT Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, pediatric mask, and 14-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM22162 Bag reservoir, infant and pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2, 3

CPRM22163 Bag reservoir, neonatal, infant and pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 1, 2, 3

CPRM2226 Tubing reservoir, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226B Tubing reservoir, pre-inflated pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226C Tubing reservoir, CO2 detector, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226F Tubing reservoir, filter, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226F2 Tubing reservoir, filter, pediatric and small adult masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3, 4

CPRM2226FC Tubing reservoir, filter, CO2 detector, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3, 4

CPRM2226FM Tubing reservoir, manometer, filter, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226FM3 Tubing reservoir, manometer, filter, infant, child and small adult masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2, 3, 4

CPRM2226FP Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226FPC Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, CO2 detector, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226FPM Tubing reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, filter, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226FPWM Tubing reservoir, manometer, pre-attached PEEP valve, filter, pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226M Tubing reservoir, manometer, pediatric mask, and 7 ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226P Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, pediatric mask, and 7 ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226PC Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, pediatric mask, and 7 ft. oxygen tubing 3

CPRM2226PW Tubing reservoir, pre-attached PEEP valve, pediatric mask, and 7 ft. oxygen tubing 3

See ordering 
guide on 
next page

If you do not see your preferred configuration, Medline can customize a resuscitator bag to your preference.
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Manual resuscitator ordering guide
Pediatric resuscitation bags
	                                                          

Item No.

Reservoir style Tubing length
Pressure

relief valve
CO2 detector

CO2 FLOCAP Peep valve Exhalation filter Manometer Pkg.Bag 40" tubing 7-ft. 14-ft.

CPRM2216 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216C 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216F 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216FC 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216FM 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216FM3 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216FP 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216FPC 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216FPM 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216FPM3 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216M 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216M3 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216P 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216P3M3 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216PC 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216PCM 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216PM 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216PM6 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2216PMT 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM22162 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM22163 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226B 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226C 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226F 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226F2 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226FC 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226FM 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226FM3 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226FP 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226FPC 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226FPM 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226FPWM 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226M 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226P 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226PC 40 cm H2O 6/cs

CPRM2226PW 40 cm H2O 6/cs
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If you do not see your preferred configuration, Medline can customize a resuscitator bag to your preference.

Resuscitation bags
Infant resuscitation bags

Item No. Description Mask Size
CPRM3312 Bag reservoir, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM33122 Bag reservoir, neonatal and infant masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 1, 2

CPRM33123 Bag reservoir, neonatal, infant and pediatric mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 1, 2, 3

CPRM3312C Bag reservoir, CO2 detector, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312F Bag reservoir, filter, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312FC Bag reservoir, filter, CO2 detector, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312FM Bag reservoir, manometer, filter, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312FM123 Bag reservoir, manometer, filter, neonatal, infant and pediatric masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 1, 2, 3

CPRM3312FP Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312FPC Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, CO2 detector, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312FPM Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, filter, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312FPM3 Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, filter, pre-inflated neonatal and infant masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 0, 1, 2

CPRM3312M Bag reservoir, manometer, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312M3 Bag reservoir, manometer, neonatal, infant and pediatric masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 1, 2, 3

CPRM3312P Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312P3M3
Bag reservoir, manometer, 30mm PEEP valve, premie pre-inflated, neonatal valved, and infant valved masks, 
and 7-ft. oxygen tubing

0, 1, 2

CPRM3312PC Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312PM Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312PM1 Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, neonatal mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312PM2 Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, pre-inflated infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3312PM3 Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, neonatal, infant and pediatric masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 1, 2, 3

CPRM3312PMC2 Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, neonatal and infant masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 1, 2

CPRM3312PMTD1 Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, neonatal mask, and 14-ft. oxygen tubing 1

CPRM3312PMX Bag reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, without mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing

CPRM3312PWM Bag reservoir, manometer, pre-attached PEEP valve, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322 Tubing reservoir, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322C Tubing reservoir, CO2 detector,  infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322F Tubing reservoir, filter,  infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322FC Tubing reservoir, filter, CO2 detector,  infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322FM Tubing reservoir, manometer, filter, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322FP Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322FPC Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, filter, CO2 detector, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322M Tubing reservoir, manometer, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322MC Tubing reservoir, manometer, CO2 detector, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322MG Tubing reservoir, manometer, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322P Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322PC Tubing reservoir, PEEP valve, CO2 detector, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3322PM Tubing reservoir, manometer, PEEP valve, infant mask, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 2

CPRM3412P Bag reservoir, PEEP valve, preemie and infant masks, and 7-ft. oxygen tubing 0, 2

See ordering 
guide on 
next page
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Resuscitation

Manual resuscitator ordering guide
Infant resuscitation bags
	                                                          

Item No.

Reservoir style Tubing length
Pressure

relief valve
CO2 detector

CO2 FLOCAP Peep valve Exhalation filter Manometer Pkg.Bag 40" tubing 7-ft. 14-ft.

CPRM3312 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312C 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312F 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312FC 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312FM 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312FM123 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312FP 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312FPC 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312FPM 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312FPM3 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312M 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312M3 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312P 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312P3M3 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312PC 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312PM 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312PM1 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312PM2 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312PM3 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312PMC2 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312PMTD1 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312PMX 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3312PWM 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM33122 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM33123 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322C 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322F 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322FC 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322FM 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322FP 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322FPC 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322M 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322MC 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322MG 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322P 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322PC 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3322PM 40 cm H2O 12/cs

CPRM3412P 40 cm H2O 12/cs
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CPRM2400 CPRM2401

Colorimetric CO2 detectors
Medline’s colorimetric CO2 detectors offer a simple way to indicate the presence of carbon 
dioxide during a patient’s breathing cycle. 
It’s quick response of changes in color between blue and yellow make it easy to visualize  
and determine whether exhaled CO2 is present.

•	 Our CO2 detectors are long lasting and can be used for up to 24 hours
•	 Both CO2 detectors have a small internal dead space.  

Item No. CPRM2400 is 16 mL and CPRM2401 is 3 mL
•	 Offered in two sizes to meet your needs in supporting patients weighing 1 kg or greater

Item No. Description Pkg.
CPRM2400 Colorimetric CO2 detector. For patients who weigh ≥10 kg (≥22-lbs.) 10/cs

CPRM2401 Colorimetric Pediatric CO2 detector. For patients who weigh 1–15 kg (2.2–33-lbs.) 10/cs
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Resuscitation

Resuscitation masks and accessories
Resuscitation masks
Our resuscitation masks provide an ergonomic cushion design  
for an optimal seal and clear cone to visualize patient breathing.
•	 Removable hook ring for hand-held or head-strap application  

(hook rings included on sizes 3–6)
•	 No valve prevents mask deflation
•	 Available in all sizes, including preemie

Item No. Description Pkg.
CPRMASK11R Neonatal, size 1 40/cs

CPRMASK12R Infant, size 2 40/cs

CPRMASK13R Child, size 3 40/cs

CPRMASK14R Small adult, size 4 40/cs

CPRMASK15R Medium adult, size 5 20/cs

CPRMASK16R Large adult, size 6 20/cs

Medline offers a wide variety of masks which are not shown here.  
Please contact us for more information.

Resuscitation accessories
Our high quality resuscitation accessories are designed to work 
with all Medline resuscitation devices and allow you  to customize 
to patient need.

Item No. Description Pkg.

CPRMP19
5-20 cm H2O adjustable PEEP valve,  
19 mm ID and 22 mm OD connections

20/cs

CPRMP30
5-20 cm H2O adjustable PEEP valve,  
19 mm ID, 22 mm OD, and 30 mm ID adapter

20/cs

CPRMFILTER Expiratory filter 50/cs

Mouth-to-mask resuscitator mask
This ready-to-use CPR mask is a highly effective one-way  
filtering system that shields the rescuer and victim from the  
risk of cross-contamination.
•	 A clear plastic design allows for easy placement, and the  

soft inflated cuff improves the fit and patient comfort 
•	 Standard 15 mm fittings are compatible with any resuscitator
•	 Standard mask size accommodates children and adults.
•	 Easy-to-understand illustrations printed on insert
•	 Includes hard plastic transport case

Item No. Description Pkg.
HCS64184 With one-way valve 12/cs

Medline offers a wide variety of masks which are not shown here. 
Please contact us for more information.

HCS64184

CPRMFILTERCPRMP19
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Pressure-release dial
Clinician adjusts dial  
to achieve and maintain 
targeted base pressure.

Hyperinflation systems
7-ft. (2.13 m) of O2 tubing included* 

Item No. Breathing bag O2connector Mask Manometer Pkg.
DYNJAAHY005 0.5 L Standard N/A 20/cs

DYNJAAHY600 0.5 L with tail-end 
bleed valve Universal N/A 50/cs

DYNJAAHY30 0.5 L Standard 1 Neonatal 20/cs

DYNJAAHY29 0.5 L Universal
2 Infant  
(pre-inflated)

20/cs

DYNJAAHY01 1 L Standard N/A 20/cs

DYNJAAHY601 1 L with tail-end 
bleed valve Universal N/A 50/cs

DYNJAAHY02 2 L Standard N/A 20/cs
DYNJAAHY03 3 L Standard N/A 20/cs
DYNJAAHY03M5 3 L Universal 5 Adult 20/cs
DYNJAAHY5005 0.5 L Standard N/A 50/cs
DYNJAAHY5053P 0.5 L Universal N/A 50/cs
DYNJAAHY32 0.5 L Standard 1 Neonatal 50/cs
DYNJAAHY33 0.5 L Standard 2 Infant 50/cs
DYNJAAHY35 0.5 L Universal 2 Infant 50/cs

DYNJAAHY34 0.5 L Universal
2 Infant  
(pre-inflated)

50/cs

DYNJAAHY501 1 L Universal N/A 50/cs
DYNJAAHY502 2 L Universal N/A 50/cs
DYNJAAHY503 3 L Universal N/A 50/cs

*Custom options are available

Hyperinflation systems
Help prevent or treat lung collapse with a hyperinflation system. 
•	 Bag design uses a “dipped” process to enhance tactile sensitivity 

and improve control
•	 Uniform inflation and the highest level of performance
•	 100% compliant with ISO 5362 standards
•	 Variety of sizes to more accurately fit every patient

Swivel port
Optimal mobility  
in confined spaces.

Pleated breathing bag
Four sizes to meet the  
needs of all your patients.

Pressure-release valve
At 40 or 25 cm/H20 the valve  
releases pressure to help prevent  
excessively high inspiratory pressures.

Manometer
Color-coded dial  
to measure  
delivered pressure.

Oxygen tubing
Choose from standard  
or universal connectors.

Mask
Available in all sizes, both 
inflatable and pre-inflated.

DYNJAAHY601

DYNJAAHY5005
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Suction catheters
and trach care
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The power to set—and follow—best practice.

ClearPro provides the performance you expect without a time-based change-out 
recommendation on the label. This gives you the freedom to set your own change-out  
policy to meet both clinical and regulatory recommendations—and drive down costs.

Plus, it includes advanced features to help provide better care:
•	 Isolated cleaning chamber for rapid irrigation
•	 Pressure wiper seal to help maintain PEEP

Additional details:
•	 Kitted with all necessary adapters and connectors
•	 Does not contain DEHP
•	 Available in French sizes 10–16 with catheter depth  

markings and color-coded by ISO standards

Endotracheal 

Item No. Description Pkg. Thumb valve color
DYNCPDS10 Double swivel elbow, 10 Fr 20/cs Black

DYNCPDS12 Double swivel elbow, 12 Fr 20/cs White

DYNCPDS14 Double swivel elbow, 14 Fr 20/cs Green

DYNCPDS16 Double swivel elbow, 16 Fr 20/cs Orange

DYNCPTP10 T-Piece adapter, 10 Fr 20/cs Black

DYNCPTP12 T-Piece adapter, 12 Fr 20/cs White

DYNCPTP14 T-Piece adapter, 14 Fr 20/cs Green

DYNCPTP16 T-Piece adapter, 16 Fr 20/cs Orange

Tracheostomy 

Item No. Description Pkg. Thumb valve color
DYNCPDS10T Double swivel elbow, 10 Fr 20/cs Black

DYNCPDS12T Double swivel elbow, 12 Fr 20/cs White

DYNCPDS14T Double swivel elbow, 14 Fr 20/cs Green

DYNCPDS16T Double swivel elbow, 16 Fr 20/cs Orange

DYNCPTP10T T-Piece adapter, 10 Fr 20/cs Black

DYNCPTP12T T-Piece adapter, 12 Fr 20/cs White

DYNCPTP14T T-Piece adapter, 14 Fr 20/cs Green

DYNCPTP16T T-Piece adapter, 16 Fr 20/cs Orange

NEW

72     Medline
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Suction catheters and trach care

Soft tip
helps reduce damage  
to mucous membranes

Easy to read 
depth markings

Colored thumb valves Accessories

Available with double 
swivel elbow

10 Fr

14 Fr

Color coded
day labelsT-Piece accessories

Double swivel  
elbow accessories

12 Fr

16 Fr

Thumb-controlled suction valve

Color-coded  
by French size

High quality sleeve

Hinged valve to create an 
isolated cleaning chamber

One-way needle-less 
irrigation port
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DYNCSDS12T

DYNCPY6

Medline closed suction catheter systems 
Adult
•	 Labeled for facilities to determine change out policy
•	 Soft tip helps reduce damage to mucous membranes 
•	 Transparent connector for easy observation 
•	 High-quality, translucent EVA sleeve helps reduce cross-contamination  

and facilitates operation when advancing the catheter 

Endotracheal

Item No. Description Pkg. Thumb valve color
DYNCSDS12 Double swivel elbow, 12 Fr 10/cs White

DYNCSDS14 Double swivel elbow, 14 Fr 10/cs Green

DYNCSTP12 T-Piece adapter, 12 Fr 10/cs White

DYNCSTP14 T-Piece adapter, 14 Fr 10/cs Green

Tracheostomy

Item No. Description Pkg. Thumb valve color
DYNCSDS12T Double swivel elbow, 12 Fr 10/cs White

DYNCSDS14T Double swivel elbow, 14 Fr 10/cs Green

DYNCSTP12T T-Piece adapter, 12 Fr 10/cs White

DYNCSTP14T T-Piece adapter, 14 Fr 10/cs Green
Also available 
with T-Piece 
adapter

Elbow adapter & 
Y-Connector products 
come with three adapter 
sizes in each kit

Pediatric
•	 Colored depth markings for clear viewing in low-light settings
•	 Available with an elbow or Y-style modular patient adapter
•	 Three adapter sizes to ensure compatibility
•	 Labeled for facilities to determine change out policy
•	 Compatible with all modes of ventilation 

Elbow adapter

Item No. Description Pkg. Thumb valve color
DYNCPE5 Elbow adapter, 5 Fr 10/cs Black

DYNCPE6 Elbow adapter, 6 Fr 10/cs Light green

DYNCPE7 Elbow adapter, 7 Fr 10/cs Purple

DYNCPE8 Elbow adapter, 8 Fr 10/cs Light blue

Y-Connector

Item No. Description Pkg. Thumb valve color
DYNCPY5 Y-Connector, 5 Fr 10/cs Black

DYNCPY6 Y-Connector, 6 Fr 10/cs Light green

DYNCPY7 Y-Connector, 7 Fr 10/cs Purple

DYNCPY8 Y-Connector, 8 Fr 10/cs Light blue
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Suction catheters and trach care

Open suction catheters
Our D419 series catheters offers a full range of straight packaging.
•	 Available in a complete range of continuous adult and pediatric sizes
•	 All Medline suction catheters feature easy-to-read depth markings
•	 DeLee tip is flat, soft and smooth to minimize airway trauma for pediatric 

patients
•	 Whistle tip is angled, soft and smooth to maximize suctioning capability for 

adult patients, while minimizing trauma potential

Single sterile-straight pack 
Item No. French size Pkg.
DYND41906 6 Fr 100/cs 
DYND41908 8 Fr 100/cs 
DYND41900 10 Fr 100/cs 
DYND41901 12 Fr 100/cs 
DYND41902 14 Fr 100/cs 
DYND41903 16 Fr 100/cs 
DYND41904 18 Fr 100/cs 

Coiled
Item No. French size Pkg.
DYND41906C 6 Fr  50/cs
DYND41908C 8 Fr  50/cs
DYND41900C 10 Fr  50/cs
DYND41901C 12 Fr  50/cs
DYND41902C 14 Fr  50/cs
DYND41903C 16 Fr  50/cs
DYND41904C 18 Fr  50/cs

Poly-cath

Item No. French size Pkg.
DYND40990 10 Fr 100/cs
DYND40992 14 Fr 100/cs

Continuous valve

Item No. French size Pkg.
DYND41960 10 Fr 100/cs
DYND41962 14 Fr 100/cs
DYND41964 18 Fr 100/cs

Sleeved suction catheters
Our D407 series open-suction catheters are  
contained in a sleeve to help avoid cross-contamination.	

Item No. French Size Pkg.
DYND40708F 8 Fr 50/cs 
DYND40700F 10 Fr 50/cs 
DYND40701F 12 Fr 50/cs 
DYND40702F 14 Fr 50/cs 

DYND41902C

DYND41904

DYND41902

DYND40992

DYND41962

DYND40708F
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DYND40982

DYND40973

DYND48982

Kits and trays
Our D409 series kits and trays provide all the necessities for  
airway clearance.
•	 Irrigation solutions can be poured into the tray or the pop-up cup
•	 All kits and trays contain Medline Aloetouch® 3G gloves
•	 Catheters have easy-to-read depth markings
•	 DeLee tip is flat, soft and smooth to help minimize airway trauma  

for pediatric patients
•	 Whistle tip is angled, soft and smooth to maximize suctioning 

capability for adult patients, while helping minimizing  
trauma potential

Suction catheter mini tray with gloves

Item No. French Size Pkg.

DYND40986 6 Fr 100/cs 

DYND40988 8 Fr 100/cs 

DYND40980 10 Fr 100/cs 

DYND40981 12 Fr 100/cs 

DYND40982 14 Fr 100/cs 

DYND40983 16 Fr 100/cs 

DYND40984 18 Fr 100/cs 

Suction catheter pack with gloves and pop-up cup

Item No. French Size Pkg.

DYND40976 6 Fr 50/cs 

DYND40978 8 Fr 50/cs 

DYND40970 10 Fr 50/cs 

DYND40971 12 Fr 50/cs 

DYND40972 14 Fr 50/cs 

DYND40973 16 Fr 50/cs 

DYND40974 18 Fr 50/cs 

Suction catheter mini tray with gloves, poly-cath

Item No. French Size Pkg.

DYND48980A 10 Fr 100/cs 

DYND48982 14 Fr 100/cs 

76     Medline

Medline  
manufactures  
over 125,000 
sterile procedure 
kits every day. 
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Suction catheter trays with sterile solutions
Our D414 series suction catheters come with everything needed  
for airway clearance, including a choice of irrigation fluids.
•	 All kits and trays contain Medline Aloetouch® 3G gloves
•	 Catheters have easy-to-read depth markings
•	 DeLee tip is flat, soft and smooth to minimize airway trauma  

for pediatric patients
•	 Whistle tip is angled, soft and smooth to maximize suctioning  

capability for adult patients, while helping to minimize trauma potential

Water

Item No. Description Pkg.
DYND41476 Suction catheter tray with sterile water, 100 mL; 6 Fr 36/cs 
DYND41478 Suction catheter tray with sterile water, 100 mL; 8 Fr 36/cs 
DYND41470 Suction catheter tray with sterile water, 100 mL, 10 Fr 36/cs 
DYND41471 Suction catheter tray with sterile water, 100 mL; 12 Fr 36/cs 
DYND41472 Suction catheter tray with sterile water, 100 mL; 14 Fr 36/cs 
DYND41474 Suction catheter tray with sterile water, 100 mL; 18 Fr 36/cs 

Saline

Item No. Description Pkg.
DYND41478SA Suction catheter tray with sterile saline, 100 mL; 8 Fr 36/cs 
DYND41470SA Suction catheter tray with sterile saline, 100 mL; 10 Fr 36/cs 
DYND41442 Suction catheter tray with sterile saline, 100 mL; 14 Fr 36/cs 
DYND40442 Suction catheter tray with saline and drape; 14 Fr 36/cs 

DYND41472

DYND40442

Sterile solutions
These convenient, ready-to-use containers reduce the contamination risks and 
potential waste associated with bulk containers of sterile water and saline.
•	 Ideal for device irrigation, suction, dressing moistening and wound 

debridement
•	 Cup size provides the proper amount for suctioning

Water

Item No. Description Pkg.
RDI30295 Sterile water, 100 mL 48/cs 
DYND40570 Sterile water, 110 mL 48/cs 
PCS1550 Sterile water, 250 mL 24/cs 
DYND500MLW Sterile water, 500 mL 18/cs 
DYND1000MLW Sterile water, 1,000 mL 6/cs 

Saline 

Item No. Description Pkg.
RDI30296  Sterile saline, 0.9%, 100 mL 48/cs 
DYND40540  Sterile saline, 0.9%, 110 mL 48/cs 
PCS1650  Sterile saline, 0.9%, 250 mL 24/cs 
DYND500MLS  Sterile saline, 0.9%, 500 mL 18/cs 
DYND1000MLS  Sterile saline, 0.9%, 1,000 mL 6/cs 

PCS1650

RD130296

DYND1000MLS

DYND500MLS

Suction catheters and trach care
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Tray compartments 3 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3

AloeTouch gloves 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Drape 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Pipe cleaners 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

Non-woven gauze 4 x 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 3 4 1 3 3

Cotton tip applicator 2 2 5 5 2 5 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 3

Pliable cleaning brush 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Twill tape 34" 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6-ply trach dressing 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Hydrogen peroxide 2 2 1 1

Saline 100 mL 1 1 1

Water 100 mL 1

Suction catheter 14 fr 1 1

Forceps 1 1

Pkg 20/cs 30/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs 30/cs 20/cs 20/cs 20/cs

DYND40
58

2
DYND40

62
2

DYND40
61

0
DYND40

62
0

DYND40
58

9
DYND40

61
5

DYND40
58

0
DYND40

65
0

DYND40
51

1
DYND40

59
4

CC
3T

30
30

A
CC

3T
46

91
A

CC
46

82
A

CC
46

81
A

Tracheostomy care and cleaning trays
We offer a wide variety of tracheostomy care and cleaning trays  
in standard and customized configurations to meet diverse clinical needs.
•	 Available in economy, basic and full-compartment kits
•	 May be customized

DYND40582

DYND40589

Did you know?
We can build a custom 
kit to your exact
specifications.  
Medline is a leading 
manufacturer of custom 
procedure kits.
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Mucus/specimen traps
Our mucus and specimen traps have transport  
caps for more secure specimen collection.
•	 Sterile plastic vials, graduated in 1cc increments
•	 Includes threaded cap, tubing not made from  

natural rubber latex and patient ID label

Sterile DeLee mucus trap

Item No. Description Pkg.

DYND44108 Trap with catheter and cap, capacity 20 cc; 8 Fr 50/cs 

DYND44110 Trap with catheter and cap, capacity 20 cc; 10 Fr 50/cs 

Sterile mucus specimen trap

Item No. Description Pkg.

DYND44140 Trap with transport cap, capacity; 40 cc 50/cs 

DYND44180 Trap with transport cap, capacity; 80 cc 50/cs 

DYND44108

DYND44180

COVID-19 key respiratory codes
Suction catheters and trach care
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Rest assured
We are stocking up on top respiratory  
products to meet your seasonal needs

MDI spacers and adapters
Item No. Description
MDI spacer

HCS1143035 OptiChamber Diamond MDI Spacer, 50 pack

1098213ML OptiChamber Diamond MDI Spacer, 10 pack

HCSA100 MDI Spacer

MDI spacer with mask

1098214ML OptiChamber Diamond MDI Spacer with small mask

1098215ML OptiChamber Diamond MDI Spacer with medium mask

1098216ML OptiChamber Diamond MDI Spacer with large mask

MDI adapter

SMDIA1000ML MDI inline adapter, 22 mm ID -> 22mm OD/15 mm ID

SMDIA1100ML MDI inline adapter, 22 mm OD/15 mm ID -> 22mm ID

SMDIA1200ML MDI inline adapter, 22 mm OD -> 22 mm OD/15 mm ID

SMDIA1300ML MDI inline adapter, 15 mm OD -> 15 mm ID

Medication nebulizers
 Item No. Description
 Nebulizer with mouthpiece

HCS4483 Nebulizer kit with tee mouthpiece, 6" reservoir, 7' tubing and standard connector

HCS4483R Reusable nebulizer kit with tee mouthpiece, 6" reservoir, 7' tubing and standard connector

Nebulizer with mask	

HCS4485 Nebulizer kit with mask, 7' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCS4486 Nebulizer kit with mask, 7' tubing and standard connector, pediatric

Nebulizer BAN

HCS4433BAN Aeromist BAN nebulizer with tee mouthpiece, 7' tubing

HCS4433FBAN Aeromist BAN nebulizer with tee mouthpiece, filter, 7'tubing

Nebulizer compressor	

HCS70004            Nebulizer compressor with disposable nebulizer medicine cup, 7’ tubing and mouthpiece

Valved tee adapter	

HCSA1009 Valved tee adapter, 22mm OD/ID

1098215ML

SMDIA1000ML

HCS4483

Medication delivery

Available in Universal tubing options. For additional options please visit medline.com.
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COVID-19 key respiratory codes

Oxygen cannulas	
Item No. Description
Standard O2 cannulas

HCS4511B Standard nasal cannula, 7' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCS4512B Standard nasal cannula, 14' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCS4513B Standard nasal cannula, 25' tubing and standard connector, adult

Soft-touch O2 cannulas	

HCS4514  Soft-touch nasal cannula with 7' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCS4516B  Soft-touch nasal cannula with 14' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCS4515B  Soft-touch nasal cannula with 25' tubing and standard connector, adult

SuperSoft	 O2 cannulas

HCSS4514S SuperSoft oxygen cannula, 7' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCSS4516S SuperSoft oxygen cannula, 14' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCSS4515S SuperSoft oxygen cannula, 25' tubing and standard connector, adult

High-flow O2 cannulas

HCS4514HFG SuperSoft high-flow oxygen cannula, standard connector and 7'  green tubing, adult

HCS4516HFG SuperSoft high-flow oxygen cannula, standard connector and 14' green tubing, adult

HCS4515HFG SuperSoft high-flow oxygen cannula, standard connector and 25'  green tubing, adult

Oxygen and aerosol masks
Item No. Description
O2 masks		

HCS120E Venti oxygen mask with nose clip, color diluters, 7' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCS121E Venti oxygen mask with single dial, 7' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCS4600B Medium concentration oxygen mask, 7' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCS4640B Partial non-rebreathing oxygen mask with reservoir bag, safety vent, check valve,  
7' tubing and standard connector, adult

HCS4680B Oxygen mask 3-in-1 with 7' tubing and standard connector, adult

OxyMask™	

OM11258ML OxyMask with 7' universal tubing, adult

OP11258ML OxyMask with 7' universal tubing, adult plus

Aerosol mask

HCS4630B Aerosol mask with straight connector, adult

Prefilled bubble humidifier	
Item No. Description
Prefilled bubble humidifier	

HCS00550 Prefilled bubble humidifier, 550 ml

HCSS4514S

HCS4515HFG

OM11258ML

O2 disposables

Available in Universal tubing options. For additional options please visit medline.com.
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Item No. Description
Aerosol tubing	

HSK600 100' L aerosol tubing with 22 mm cuffs

HSK626 6' L aerosol tubing with 22 mm cuffs

O2 tubing	

HCS4507 Clear kink-resistant oxygen tubing, 7', standard connector

HCS4507G Green kink-resistant oxygen tubing, 7', standard connector

HCS4524 Clear kink-resistant oxygen tubing, 14', standard connector

HCS4524G Green kink-resistant oxygen tubing, 14', standard connector

Pulse oximeter	
Item No. Description
Fingertip pulse oximeter	

HCSM70B Basic fingertip pulse oximeter

HCSM70S Soft-touch fingertip pulse oximeter, OLED display

Handheld pulse oximeter	

HCSMD300 Handheld pulse oximeter with 1 adult finger probe

HCSM70S

HCS4507G

DYNCPDS14

O2 disposables, continued

Ventilation products

Closed suction		
Item No. Description
ETT length		

DYNCPDS14 ClearPro double swivel closed suction catheter with endotracheal tube connection, 14 fr

DYNCPTP14 ClearPro t-piece closed suction catheter with endotracheal tube connection, 14 fr

DYNCSDS14 Double-swivel closed suction catheter with endotracheal tube, 14 fr

DYNCSTP14 Closed suction catheter with t-piece and endotracheal tube, 14 fr

Trach length		

DYNCPDS14T ClearPro double swivel closed suction catheter with tracheostomy connection, 14 fr

DYNCPTP14T ClearPro t-piece closed suction catheter with tracheostomy connection, 14 fr

DYNCSDS14T Double-swivel closed suction catheter for tracheostomy care, 14 fr

DYNCSTP14T Closed suction catheter with t-piece for tracheostomy care, 14 fr

Available in Universal tubing options. For additional options please visit medline.com.
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Heat and moisture exchanger & filtration	
Item No. Description
Bacterial/viral filters	

DYNJAABV1 Bacterial/viral filter

DYNJAAHEPA HEPA filter

Heat and moisture exchangers	

DYNJAABHME Bypass HME

DYNJAAHME12 HME, compact

Filtered heat and moisture exchangers	

DYNJAAHME1 Filtered HME, with CO2 port

DYNJAAHME11 Filtered HME, compact, with CO2 port

DYNJAAHME13 Compact, angled, with CO2 port

DYNJAAHME5 Filtered HME

DYNJAAHME9 Filtered HME, compact, with CO2 port

DYNJAAHMEHEPA HEPA filtered HME, with CO2 port

Cuffill®		

HCSCUFF0041 AG Cuffill Device, 10 cc  

HCSCUFF0041H AG Cuffill Device, 10 cc 

Non-invasive masks 

HCSFFNVAM Flex™ full face NIV mask, adult medium, non-vented, AAV, and headgear

HCSFFNVM Flex™ full face NIV mask, adult medium, non-vented, and headgear

HCSFFVAM Flex™ full face NIV mask, adult medium, vented, AAV, and headgear

HCSNVAM Nasal NIV mask, adult medium, vented, AAV, and headgear

Resuscitation bags

CPRM1116 Adult manual resuscitation bag with medium adult mask

CPRM1116F Adult manual resuscitation bag with filter and medium adult mask with 7' oxygen tubing

Resuscitation accessories

CPRM2400 Colorimetric CO2 detector

CPRMFILTER Expiratory filter for Medline resuscitation bags

CPRMP30 PEEP valve, adjustable, 19mm ID with 22mm OD, 30mm ID connections

SubG endotracheal tube	

DYNJ18870 Subg ET tube, size # 7.0

DYNJ18875 Subg ET tube, size # 7.5

DYNJ18880 Subg ET tube, size # 8.0

DYNJ18885 Subg ET tube, size # 8.5

Suction canister with float lid	

HCS7850 Canister with float lid: 850 cc

HCS7851 Canister with float lid & tubing: 850 cc

Non-heated circuits	

DYNJ300 Adult dual limb circuit, wye without ports, uncuffed, 6'

DYNJAABV1

HCSCUFF0041

CPRM1116F

CPRM2400

Ventilation products, continued

Minor capital
Item No. Description
HCS7000 Portable suction aspirator

Suction regulators Various configurations available—call for quote

O2 & air flowmeters Various configurations available—call for quote

Oxygen hoses & accessories Various configurations available—call for quote

O2 regulators Various configurations available—call for quote

 RTAC3AAA 

COVID-19 key respiratory codes
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M
Manual Resuscitators, 61–67
Masks

Aerosol, 31, 54, 81
CO2, Capnoxygen, 51
CPAP, 38–41

Solution, 37
Face Tent, 54
Gel, Full-Face, 39
LifeTouch, 28 
Mouth-to-Mask Resuscitator, 69
Nasal, 38–40
Non-Invasive  
    Ventilation, 35–36, 83
Oxygen, 45–46, 53, 81
Resuscitation, 69
Southmedic OxyMask, 45–46
Trach, 54

MDI
Adapters, 30
Spacers and Masks, 29,  80

Medication Delivery, 25–33
MicroFilter CO2 Cannulas, 50
Mouthpiece, Disposable, 23
MRI-Conditional Transport  

Ventilator Circuit, 22
Mucus Traps, 79

N
Nasal Pillow Systems, 41
Nebulizers, 25–27, 80

Compressors, 32–33, 80
Handheld, 25-27, 80

Non-Heated Breathing  
Circuits, 28, 83

Non-Invasive
Interfaces, 35–43
Ventilation Masks, 35–36, 83

Nose Clips, 23

O
O2 Disposables, 45–55
O2-Max CPAP Systems, 42–43
Open Suction Catheters, 75–77
OptiChamber Diamond, 28, 80
Oximeters

Finger Pulse, 57, 82
Handheld, 58
Pulse, 57–58

Oxygen
Accessories, 55
Cannulas, 47–48, 81
Cylinder Wrench, 13
Flowmeters, 11, 83
Masks, 45–46, 53, 81
Regulators, 13, 83
Tubing, 52, 82

P
Peak Flow Meter, 29
PEEP Valves, 69, 83
PEP therapy and
	 inspiratory muscle , 9 
Portable Nebulizer  

Compressor, 32
Pressure Monitoring

AG CUFFILL, 5, 83 
Probes

Oximeter, 58
Pulmonary Function Testing (PFT) 

Filters, 23
Pulse Oximeters, 57–58

Finger, 57, 82
Probes, 58

D
Detectors, CO2

Colorimetric, 68, 83
Disposable Canister Kits, 16, 83
DreamPort CPAP Mask Solution, 37

E
Endotracheal

Holder, 6
Suction Catheters, 72, 74, 82
Tubes, Subglottic, 5, 83

Exchangers, Heat and  
Moisture, 20–21, 83

Bypass, 19, 83
Filtered, 21, 83
Trach, 20

F
Filters

Bacterial/Viral, 18, 83
Heat and Moisture  
Exchangers, 20–21, 83
Pulmonary Function  
Testing (PFT), 23

Filtration, 19–23
Finger Pulse Oximeters, 57, 82
Flex Connector, 7 
Flowmeters, Air & Oxygen 11, 83
Flowmeters, Peak 29
Foam Ear Cover Cannulas, 48

G
Gas

Delivery, 11–16
Hose Assemblies, 12

Go-PAP CPAP Systems, 42

H
Handheld Oximeters, 58
Heat and Moisture  

Exchangers, 20–21, 82
Bypass, 19, 83
Filtered, 21, 83
Trach, 20

High Flow Oxygen Cannulas, 48, 81
Hose Assemblies, Gas, 12
Humidification, 18–23
Humidifiers, Bubble, 55

Prefilled, 55, 81
Hyperinflation Systems, 70

I
Incentive Spirometers, 9
Interfaces, Non-Invasive, 35–43

A
Adapters

Aerosol, 54
MDI, 30, 80
Valved Tee, 30, 80

Aeromist BAN Nebulizer, 25
Aerosol

Masks, 31, 46, 54, 81
Tubing, 52, 82

AG Cuffill®, 5, 83
Air Flowmeters, 11
Airway Management, 5–7
Aspirator, Suction, 16
Asthma Management, 25–33

B
Bacterial Filters, 18, 83
Bags, Resuscitation, 62–67, 83
Breathing Circuits,  

Non-Heated, 22, 83
Bronchial Hygiene, 8
Bubble Humidifiers, 55
Bypass Heat and Moisture  

Exchanger, 19, 83

C
Canister Kits, Suction, 16, 83
Cannulas

CO2, 49–50
Oxygen, 47–48, 81

Capnoxygen Masks, 51
Catheters, Suction

ClearPro, 72–73, 82
Closed, 72–74
Open, 75–77
Kits, 76–78

Chin Straps, CPAP, 41
Clips, Nose, 23
CO2

Cannulas, 49–50
Detectors

Colorimetric, 68, 83
Disposables, 45–55
Masks, 46, 51

Colorimetric CO2 Detectors, 68, 83
Compressors, Nebulizer, 32–33, 80

Portable, 32
Corrugated Aerosol Tubing, 52
COVID-19 Key Respiratory  

Codes, 80-83 
CPAP

Accessories, 41
DreamPort Mask Solution, 37
Masks, 38–41

Full-Face, 38–40
Nasal, 38–41

Go-PAP, O2-Max Nasal Pillow 
Systems, 42–43

CPR Mask, 69
Cuff Pressure Controller 
	  CUFFILL AG, 5, 83
Cylinder Wrench, Oxygen, 13

R
Regulators

Oxygen, 13, 83
Suction, 14–15, 83

Resuscitation, 61–70
Accessories, 69
Bags, 62–67, 83
Masks, 61

Resuscitators
Manual, 61–67
Mouth-To-Mask, 69

S
SideStream 

Disposable, 26
Masks, 31, 54 
Nebulizer, 26
Reusable, 26
SideStream Plus, 26

Sleeved Suction Catheters, 75
Southmedic OxyMask, 45–46, 81
Spacers, MDI, 28–29, 80
Specimen Traps, 79
Spirometers, Incentive, 9
Sterile Solutions, 77
SubG Endotracheal Tubes, 6, 83
Suction

Aspirator, 16, 83
Canister Kits, 16
Catheters, 72–77
Devices, 11–16
Regulators, 14–15, 83

T
Tent Masks, 54
Ties, Tracheostomy, 7
Tracheostomy, 72, 74

Care & Cleaning Trays, 78
Trach HME, 20

Masks, 54
Ties, 7

Traps
Mucus, 79
Specimen, 79
Vacuum Trap, 15

Tube
SubGlottic, 6, 83

Tubing
Corrugated Aerosol, 52
CPAP, 41
Oxygen, 52, 82

V
Vacuum Traps, 15
Valved Tee Adapters, 30
Ventilation Masks, 35–36, 83
Ventilator Circuit, 22

Flex Connector, 7
Viral Filters, 18, 83

W
Washer, Brass Yoke, 13
Wrench, Oxygen Cylinder, 13
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